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Event  1   Girls 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
ASC-ST 47.43  8Amsel, Hattie1

COTA-ST 53.62L  9Arambula, Penelope2 B

WLOO-ST 44.19 10Campbell, Maddie3

YMCA-ST 47.74 10Chang, Yevin4

NTRO-ST 55.46L 10Chapman, Avery5 B

AAAA-ST 44.05 10Connor, Macy6

AAAA-ST 49.58  9Davis, Charlie7

LIFE-ST 46.49  8Deykin, Caroline8

SASA-ST 46.65 10Didier, Samantha9

YMCA-ST 51.79L  9Ebbeling, Catherine10 B

MSC-ST 47.22 10Espinoza, Annie11

AQTX-ST 47.16 10Freehill, Alicia12

SYS-ST 45.31 10Garcia, Caitlyn13

WAVE-ST 46.46  8Garrett, Edie14

AQTX-ST 47.99 10Gebara, Ginger15

CCSS-ST 52.87L 10Gupta, Anaaisha16 B

WAVE-ST 45.77 10Ilchenko, Anna17

NTRO-ST 43.81 10Inscoe, Tesla18

NTRO-ST 46.23 10Kirbo, Cora19

TXLA-ST 48.47  9LaDuc, Julia20

AAAA-ST 45.00 10Lam, Sylvia21

NTRO-ST 46.61  8Lee, Austin22

NTRO-ST 51.22L  9Lopez, Claire23 B

NTRO-ST 53.74L 10Mactal, Mia24 B

AAAA-ST 46.63 10Masip, Marcela25

AQTX-ST 47.71 10McKinney, Adelyn26

AAAA-ST 46.77 10Mehl, Briella27

NTRO-ST 48.42 10Pearson, Elena28

WLOO-ST 48.85 10Porcher, Hurricane29

SRG-ST 47.07 10Porter, Jessie30

VTAC-ST 49.38 10Ratcliffe, Brooklynn31

NTRO-ST 44.68  9Ringler, Hannah32

VTAC-ST 47.91 10Sandberg, Nicole33

SRG-ST 44.15 10Skelton, Beau34

WLOO-ST 44.38 10Strockis, Charlotte35

MMA-ST 44.38 10Taylor, London36

TXLA-ST 45.86 10Teoh, Amelia37

SRG-ST 49.68  8Thornton, Teagan38

ASC-ST 47.47  9Uguagliati, Elsa39

NTRO-ST 51.98L  9Umphress, Marlow40 B

NTRO-ST 48.28 10Vencill, Brynlee41

NTRO-ST 45.64 10Welter, Karter42

NTRO-ST 45.64  9Wilson, Maeve43

WLOO-ST 48.03  7Xiang, Emma44

AAAA-ST 46.75  9Yeung, Athena45

NTRO-ST 47.78  9You, Enti46

WLOO-ST 49.02  8Yu, Alyssa47

TXLA-ST 47.78  9Zimmer, Bryn48

Prelims  11-12
NTRO-ST 42.27L 12Bergeron, Rachel1 B

HPAC-ST 40.79 11Bockholt, Kennly2

AQTX-ST 38.50 12Busick, Haley3

WLOO-ST 41.86L 11Carter, Tatum4 B

NTRO-ST 39.39 11Crabb, Charlotte5

ASC-ST 40.70 11Darcy, Julia6

NTRO-ST 42.11L 12De Torres, Cadence Ariadne7 B

SYS-ST 39.23 11Duenas Mendez, Journee8

NTRO-ST 39.01 11Emptage, Olivia9

WAVE-ST 42.25L 11Franklin, Remi10 B

TXLA-ST 41.95L 12Gauthier, Edie11 B

WAVE-ST 43.00L 11Gedminas, Stella12 B

HPAC-ST 43.67L 11Gomez-Cisneros, Corina13 B

AAAA-ST 41.28 12Groesbeck, Braelynn14

AAAA-ST 41.38 11Hallmark, Georgia15

NTRO-ST 35.93Y 11Henry, Elliana16

NTRO-ST 40.83 12Hernandez, Jayden17

MMA-ST 39.20 12Hinojosa, Valentina18

WAVE-ST 41.52 12Holland, Zoe19

NTRO-ST 40.47 12Hu, Olivia20

AAAA-ST 38.78 12Huang, Selina21

NTRO-ST 39.77 12Indradjaja, Gabrielle22

AAAA-ST 40.42 11Jimenez, Cassie23

NTRO-ST 39.07 11Johnson, Avery24

SGA-ST 43.95L 11Johnson, Emery25 B

WLOO-ST 43.81L 12Jones, Ellie26 B

AAAA-ST 42.81L 12Lam, Sophie27 B

NTRO-ST 38.70 12Lecas, Raelyn28

LSAC-ST 40.26 11Lewis, Scarlett29

TXLA-ST 40.85 12Louderback, Layden30

AQTX-ST 41.43 11Marsac, Audrey31

NTRO-ST 39.47 12McCollum, Livie32

LSAC-ST 40.31 12McPhail, Alana33

SRG-ST 44.03L 11Moore, Gracelyn34 B

ASC-ST 40.78 11Nally, Caroline35

NTRO-ST 41.86L 12Pribadi, Amelie36 B

SYS-ST 39.96 12Reynolds, Lizzie37

MMA-ST 38.69 12Rodriguez, Allison38

AAAA-ST 41.32 11Rodriguez, Caleesi39

AAAA-ST 39.24 12Rodriguez, Geneva40

MMA-ST 42.08L 11Salinas, Ari41 B

AAAA-ST 43.49L 12Santos, Marina42 B

WLOO-ST 38.95L 12Smith, Scarlett43 B

VTAC-ST 39.44 12Smith, Scarlett44

NTRO-ST 39.12 12Solominsky, Allison45

NTRO-ST 40.93 12Starnes, Claire46

ASC-ST 33.34Y 12Szalay, Klara47

AAAA-ST 39.11 12Thiem, Whitney48

TXLA-ST 43.47L 11Weston-DeJesus, Iris49 B

AAAA-ST 43.69L 12Williams, Naomi50 B

WLOO-ST 40.42 12Xue, Dora51

WAVE-ST 40.65 11Yazdani, Kyra52

Prelims  13-14
WLOO-ST 40.25L 14Adair, Leilani1 B

AAAA-ST 38.32 14Arringdale, Auria2

YMCA-ST 39.36 13Blakeley, Stella3

AAAA-ST 38.04 13Camarillo, Liela4

LSAC-ST 41.95L 13Dorsey, Catherine5 B

YMCA-ST 33.04Y 14Ebbeling, Reagan6

NTRO-ST 37.19 13Friend, Genevieve7

SRG-ST 32.53Y 14Gabelmann, Milla8
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Prelims  13-14...(#1 Girls 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
HPAC-ST 32.36Y 13Gomez-Cisneros, Carlota9

NTRO-ST 41.16L 13Grover, Vachi10 B

SGA-ST 38.24 13Gustison, Brooklynn11

AQTX-ST 38.00 14Harrison, Ella Jo12

AAAA-ST 41.51L 14Homer, Angel13 B

NTRO-ST 31.22Y 14Hunter, Keilani14

AAAA-ST 39.33 14Kalmbach, Mackenzie15

SYS-ST 39.93L 14Menchey, Zoe16 B

AAAA-ST 39.05 13Meredith, Bailey17

AAAA-ST 41.14L 13Moczygemba, Lily18 B

WLOO-ST 36.57 13Nowell, Jules19

NTRO-ST 38.09 13O'Bannon, Isabella20

NTRO-ST 39.29 13Pan, Vera21

NTRO-ST 39.10 14Rustowicz, Madelyn22

MMA-ST 40.00L 13Sanchez, Mariafernanda23 B

AAAA-ST 33.36Y 13Santos Espada, Hannah24

NTRO-ST 38.99 13Schafer, ZoeJane25

NTRO-ST 38.43 13Stratmann, Autumn26

HPAC-ST 39.31 14Tsvetkova, Masha27

SASA-ST 42.15L 14Werner, Elleigh28 B

NTRO-ST 37.44 13Yang, Elly Yiquan29

Event  2   Boys 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
SYS-ST 44.46 10Abadam, James1

LSAC-ST 41.15Y  9Allen, Aedan2

TXLA-ST 48.04  9Beerens, Olin3

SYS-ST 47.11  9Bertoia, Keegan4

LSAC-ST 50.10L 10Bolkey, Gabe5 B

WOW-ST 47.22  8Carusone, Ben6

WOW-ST 48.02 10Comer, Patrick7

NTRO-ST 48.11 10De Santis, Massimo8

HPAC-ST 48.91  7Dejos, Jeremiah9

AAAA-ST 47.42  9Foster, Forrest10

WLOO-ST 50.87L 10Gardner, Andrew11 B

YMCA-ST 47.56  8Gonen, Josh12

NTRO-ST 44.73  8Gonzalez, Dalton13

MSC-ST 48.87  8Guo, Duke14

NTRO-ST 47.64 10Hsu, Nathan15

NTRO-ST 45.16 10Hu, Evan16

AAAA-ST 48.30  8Huang, Chun Hin17

WAVE-ST 47.30  8Ilchenko, Artemii18

WLOO-ST 48.81  9Jiang, Adam19

VTAC-ST 49.78L  9Kallus, Xavier20 B

AAAA-ST 49.84L  9Kusbel, Micah21 B

AAAA-ST 43.62 10Lange, Collin22

ASC-ST 48.00 10Langley, Ti23

SYS-ST 54.59L 10Marceaux, Hunter24 B

YMCA-ST 39.45Y 10McCarthy, James25

HPAC-ST 46.89 10Mccloy, Levi26

NTRO-ST 49.00  9Meinen, Nolan27

SRG-ST 42.53Y 10Morris, Tyler28

COTA-ST 48.72  9Naik, Jx229

NTRO-ST 48.54  8Ranade, Aadit30

HPAC-ST 51.71L  9Riley, Kroy31 B

AAAA-ST 49.10 10Ross, Sam32

ASC-ST 47.61  9Szalay, Andrew33

NTRO-ST 44.48 10Tully, Lincoln34

AAAA-ST 48.16 10Way, Noah35

WLOO-ST 45.80  8Xue, Austin36

WLOO-ST 47.60  8Yan, Leon37

WAVE-ST 47.71  9Yazdani, Coen38

NTRO-ST 43.35 10Zhang, Gabriel39

Prelims  11-12
HOT-ST 38.23 12Anderegg, Ben1

TXLA-ST 39.44 11Bailey, Tripp2

YMCA-ST 39.11 12Beers, Grady3

SRG-ST 39.67 12Cavazos, Cason4

NTRO-ST 38.82 12Christensen, Alrik5

SRG-ST 39.49 12David, Luke6

SASA-ST 39.53 12Didier, Nathan7

NTRO-ST 39.60 11Du, Nathaniel8

TXLA-ST 42.62L 11Herman, Cade9 B

NTRO-ST 39.71 12Kowal, Liam10

LSAC-ST 41.21L 12Lewis, Griffin11 B

NTRO-ST 39.52 11Olmedo Quinones, Alexander12

NTRO-ST 40.36 11Olmedo Quinones, Andre13

ASC-ST 42.46L 11Ou, Ian14 B

WAVE-ST 40.65 12Pena, Tristan15

NTRO-ST 40.99 12Ramanathan, Arjun16

VTX-ST 43.77L 12Ramos, Noah17 B

CCSS-ST 39.39 12Scoggin, Alex18

TXLA-ST 38.75 11Tang, Jayden19

NTRO-ST 38.29 11Wang, Tony20

NTRO-ST 41.32L 11Yang, Lucas21 B

Prelims  13-14
AQTX-ST 36.23 13Boughal, Ethan1

WLOO-ST 35.25 13Boyle, Luke2

AAAA-ST 34.20 14Brooks, Clark3

SYS-ST 29.54Y 14Corcoran, Hilo4

AAAA-ST 35.57 14Dessouky, Samy5

WAVE-ST 35.81 13Gedminas, Rowan6

ASC-ST 34.48 13Gilbreath, Nicky7

ASC-ST 35.21 14Gomez, Tomas8

SRG-ST 29.70Y 14Hafen, Zac9

ASC-ST 35.25 13Hamm, Matt10

ASC-ST 36.84L 14Hasson, Colton11 B

HOT-ST 35.83 14Kramer, Ellory12

SGA-ST 35.12 14Kumar, Nik13

AAAA-ST 38.18L 14Lopez, Sergio14 B

CCSS-ST 37.12L 13Pace, Evan15 B

SYS-ST 36.27 14Portilla-Shadden, Evan16

AAAA-ST 35.66 14Quilaton, Zak17

ASC-ST 34.41 14Rainone, Rocco18

HPAC-ST 37.83L 14Riley, Kolt19 B

SASA-ST 39.53L 13Rodriguez, Santi20 B

NTRO-ST 40.83L 13Sheela, Anish21 B

WOW-ST 33.98 13Smith, Sawyer22

Event  3   Girls 11-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
SYS-ST 3:14.92 12Bruton, Harper1

NTRO-ST 3:12.05 11Johnson, Avery2
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Prelims  11-12...(#3 Girls 11-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
SYS-ST 3:08.26 12Reynolds, Lizzie3

SYS-ST 3:27.52L 11Volk, Makenzie4 B

Prelims  13-14
WLOO-ST 2:58.69 13Campbell, Savannah1

HPAC-ST 3:04.98L 14Escobar, Isabella2 B

TXLA-ST 2:51.86 13Fenton, Eliza3

ASC-ST 3:13.09L 14Giles, Isla4 B

HPAC-ST 3:10.09L 14Tsvetkova, Masha5 B

Prelims  15-16
YMCA-ST 2:23.45Y 16Alford, Eva1

Prelims  17-18
WAVE-ST 2:50.31 18Vanderweele, Holly1

Event  4   Boys 11-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
HPAC-ST 3:03.56 12Escobar, Felipe1

Prelims  13-14
AAAA-ST 2:34.11 14Brooks, Clark1

AAAA-ST 2:38.58 13Clarkson, Wes2

ASC-ST 2:45.37 14Hasson, Colton3

SRG-ST 2:21.95Y 14Morris, Shaman4

ASC-ST 2:37.01 13Schrock, Logi5

Prelims  15-16
AAAA-ST 2:15.45Y 16Buikema, Noah1

AAAA-ST 2:33.48 15Cantu, Jareth2

AAAA-ST 2:09.82Y 16Kipp, James3

Event  5   Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
ASC-ST 2:01.22  8Amsel, Hattie1

COTA-ST 2:03.07  9Arambula, Penelope2

SYS-ST 1:43.31Y  9Arguello, Liliana3

SYS-ST 1:53.44 10Bruton, Lennon4

WLOO-ST 1:50.78 10Campbell, Maddie5

YMCA-ST 1:49.12 10Chang, Yevin6

NTRO-ST 2:00.24 10Chapman, Avery7

LIFE-ST 1:55.83  8Deykin, Caroline8

SASA-ST 1:59.69 10Didier, Samantha9

AQTX-ST 1:54.73 10Freehill, Alicia10

AQTX-ST 1:50.27 10Gebara, Ginger11

AAAA-ST 1:57.53 10Grullon, Sophia12

CCSS-ST 2:02.01 10Gupta, Anaaisha13

SYS-ST 1:52.23 10Hille, Rowan14

WAVE-ST 1:46.52Y 10Ilchenko, Anna15

NTRO-ST 2:15.53L 10Inscoe, Tesla16 B

NTRO-ST 1:44.83Y 10Khassine, Emma17

TXLA-ST 1:53.42  9LaDuc, Julia18

NTRO-ST 1:52.10  8Lee, Austin19

NTRO-ST 2:10.31L  9Lopez, Claire20 B

NTRO-ST 2:02.98 10Mactal, Mia21

AAAA-ST 2:07.79L 10Masip, Marcela22 B

AAAA-ST 1:54.88 10Mehl, Briella23

NTRO-ST 2:14.56L 10Mize, Klaire24 B

WOW-ST 1:55.06  9Nur, Sofia25

NTRO-ST 2:12.88L 10Pearson, Elena26 B

WOW-ST 2:02.69  8Poe, Mabel27

WLOO-ST 2:02.62 10Porcher, Hurricane28

NTRO-ST 2:01.22  9Ringler, Hannah29

NTRO-ST 1:51.55 10Solominsky, Charlotte30

SYS-ST 2:02.40  9Stark, Makenzie31

MMA-ST 1:59.46 10Taylor, London32

TXLA-ST 2:04.35L 10Teoh, Amelia33 B

HPAC-ST 2:03.87  8Tsvetkova, Sasha34

ASC-ST 1:59.95  9Uguagliati, Elsa35

NTRO-ST 1:58.75  9Umphress, Marlow36

NTRO-ST 2:01.67 10Vencill, Brynlee37

NTRO-ST 1:52.74 10Welter, Karter38

AAAA-ST 1:58.77 10Woodard, Harper39

WLOO-ST 2:13.75L  7Xiang, Emma40 B

NTRO-ST 1:52.98  9You, Enti41

WLOO-ST 2:09.84  8Yu, Alyssa42

TXLA-ST 1:49.14  9Zimmer, Bryn43

Prelims  11-12
CCSS-ST 1:36.32Y 11Alexander, Sammie1 B

COTA-ST 1:40.62 12Arambula, Amelia2

AAAA-ST 1:34.30 11Arringdale, Arwen3

NTRO-ST 1:41.65 12Bergeron, Rachel4

AAAA-ST 1:39.07 12Bonakchi, Lila5

WLOO-ST 1:27.47Y 12Chang, Emma6

NTRO-ST 1:44.56L 11Crabb, Charlotte7 B

NTRO-ST 1:40.75 11Dai, Emma8

WEST-ST 1:34.98 11Dennis, Lila9

YMCA-ST 1:35.75Y 12Ebbeling, Vivian10 B

NTRO-ST 1:38.41 11Friend, Willow11

WAVE-ST 1:26.91Y 12Garrett, Poppy12

ASC-ST 1:39.21 11Giles, Jemma13

SYS-ST 1:45.38L 11Gooch, Avery14 B

NTRO-ST 1:38.47 11Grasso, Emery15

COTA-ST 1:49.01L 12Hansen, Charlotte16 B

NTRO-ST 1:42.86L 12Indradjaja, Gabrielle17 B

NTRO-ST 1:37.73 12Jenison, Elise18

SGA-ST 1:42.08 11Johnson, Emery19

YMCA-ST 1:42.27L 12Leija, Ivanna20 B

SRG-ST 1:50.10L 12Marek, Maia21 B

NTRO-ST 1:40.08 11Minus, Frances22

SRG-ST 1:44.36L 11Moore, Gracelyn23 B

ASC-ST 1:45.11L 11Nally, Caroline24 B

NTRO-ST 1:36.48 12Ng, Odelia25

SYS-ST 1:47.42L 11Page, Savannah26 B

NTRO-ST 1:38.12 11Pan, Heidi27

MMA-ST 1:39.11 12Rodriguez, Allison28

AAAA-ST 1:43.95L 12Rodriguez, Geneva29 B

MMA-ST 1:40.42 11Salinas, Ari30

WLOO-ST 1:49.63 12Smith, Scarlett31

VTAC-ST 1:48.86L 12Smith, Scarlett32 B

ASC-ST 1:36.97 12Szalay, Klara33

WLOO-ST 1:28.77Y 11Willard, Abigail34

WLOO-ST 1:35.24 12Xue, Dora35

WAVE-ST 1:42.42L 11Yazdani, Kyra36 B

Prelims  13-14
TXLA-ST 1:24.77Y 14Brandyberry, Alma1 B

WLOO-ST 1:20.53Y 13Campbell, Savannah2
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Prelims  13-14...(#5 Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
YMCA-ST 1:37.19L 13Chang, Yenna3 B

COTA-ST 1:33.86 13Chozick, Kate4

AAAA-ST 1:30.72 14Dixon, Charleigh5

YMCA-ST 1:33.11 14Dzurilla, Juliette6

TXLA-ST 1:33.48 13Fenton, Eliza7

AAAA-ST 1:29.57 13Flores, Isabel8

NTRO-ST 1:34.96 13Friend, Genevieve9

SRG-ST 1:21.32Y 14Gabelmann, Milla10

NTRO-ST 1:21.94Y 13Grover, Vachi11

SGA-ST 1:42.37L 13Gustison, Brooklynn12 B

AQTX-ST 1:33.64 14Harrison, Ella Jo13

NTRO-ST 1:21.27Y 14Hunter, Keilani14

AAAA-ST 1:40.19L 14Milligan, Danica15 B

NTRO-ST 1:30.03 13Mohan, Mira16

NTRO-ST 1:35.95L 13Schafer, ZoeJane17 B

ASC-ST 1:28.75 14Smith, Piper18

LSAC-ST 1:17.12Y 14Warren, Cheyenne19

NTRO-ST 1:32.84 13Washington, Red20

NTRO-ST 1:40.36L 13Wu, Emily21 B

WAVE-ST 1:35.42L 13York, Karen22 B

Prelims  15-16
NTRO-ST 1:24.97 15Allhands, Elizabeth1

HPAC-ST 1:36.58L 15Brashars, Anika2 B

AQTX-ST 1:26.06 15Busick, Kayla3

WLOO-ST 1:30.00 15Gupta, Nishka4

SRG-ST 1:45.35L 15Hornburg, Elise5 B

NTRO-ST 1:28.31 15Li, Emma6

SRG-ST 1:31.34 15Miller, Mercer7

HOT-ST 1:16.10Y 16Welder, Alice8

Prelims  17-18
AAAA-ST 1:33.98L 18Arringdale, Alaura1 B

SRG-ST 1:30.01 17Grover, Kaitlyn2

WLOO-ST 1:33.58L 17Wuest, Taylor Rex3 B

Event  6   Boys 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
SYS-ST 1:54.82 10Abadam, James1

LSAC-ST 1:59.73L  9Allen, Aedan2 B

NTRO-ST 1:46.98 10Anderson, Olof3

AAAA-ST 1:53.47  9Balmaceda, Ben4

NTRO-ST 1:55.93 10De Santis, Massimo5

AAAA-ST 1:51.09  8Gaffin, Ethan6

WLOO-ST 1:56.45 10Gardner, Andrew7

MSC-ST 2:05.94L  8Guo, Duke8 B

NTRO-ST 1:51.06 10Hsu, Nathan9

WLOO-ST 1:57.77  9Jiang, Adam10

AAAA-ST 2:03.64L  9Kusbel, Micah11 B

ASC-ST 2:07.18L 10Langley, Ti12 B

SYS-ST 2:04.98L 10Marceaux, Hunter13 B

SRG-ST 1:41.20Y 10Marek, Luke14

YMCA-ST 1:46.81 10McCarthy, James15

NTRO-ST 1:52.32  9Meinen, Nolan16

SRG-ST 1:53.49Y 10Morris, Tyler17 B

COTA-ST 1:50.43  9Naik, Jx218

SASA-ST 1:43.66Y 10Nealous, Raimi19 B

ASC-ST 1:57.05  9Szalay, Andrew20

NTRO-ST 1:57.07 10Tully, Lincoln21

NTRO-ST 1:56.94 10Zhang, Gabriel22

Prelims  11-12
AAAA-ST 1:39.89L 12Cantu, Jahaziel1 B

SRG-ST 1:38.29 12David, Luke2

SASA-ST 1:35.45 12Didier, Nathan3

AAAA-ST 1:47.68L 12Garcia, Jayden4 B

AAAA-ST 1:39.87L 12Huffaker, Luka5 B

NTRO-ST 1:43.41L 12Kowal, Liam6 B

NTRO-ST 1:32.20 12Lukovnikov, Max7

NTRO-ST 1:40.26L 11Olmedo Quinones, Alexander8 B

ASC-ST 1:38.66 11Ou, Ian9

WAVE-ST 1:35.98 12Pena, Tristan10

NTRO-ST 1:40.65L 12Ranade, Arjun11 B

COTA-ST 1:38.86 11Shapiro, Ezrah12

WLOO-ST 1:31.90 12Wang, Marcus13

COTA-ST 1:38.34 12Watson, Davis14

NTRO-ST 1:47.59L 11Yang, Lucas15 B

Prelims  13-14
AAAA-ST 1:27.50L 13Brooks, Oliver1 B

YMCA-ST 1:23.88 13Brown, Dalton2

SYS-ST 1:27.05 14Corcoran, Hilo3

NTRO-ST 1:25.46 14De Santis, Giacomo4

SASA-ST 1:24.96 14Didier, Elijah5

SGA-ST 1:31.92L 14Dunn, Patrick6 B

AAAA-ST 1:24.31 13Estrada, Eli7

WAVE-ST 1:23.41 13Ferguson Zukerman, Logan8

WAVE-ST 1:25.10 13Gedminas, Rowan9

SRG-ST 1:26.91 14Hafen, Zac10

TXLA-ST 1:29.48L 13Henneke, Jonathan11 B

AQTX-ST 1:20.80 14Hyink, Owen12

AAAA-ST 1:24.10 14Lange, Austen13

NTRO-ST 1:21.03 13Li, Eric14

AAAA-ST 1:23.51 14Lopez, Sergio15

ASC-ST 1:21.81 13May, Jacob16

NTRO-ST 1:25.24 13Meinen, Landon17

HPAC-ST 1:26.23 14Riley, Kolt18

NTRO-ST 1:26.67 13Sheela, Anish19

TXLA-ST 1:14.27Y 14Zimmer, Bryant20

Prelims  15-16
WLOO-ST 1:21.12 15Britva, Ben1

LIFE-ST 1:28.91L 15Burns, Harry2 B

AAAA-ST 1:20.28 15Cantu, Jareth3

AAAA-ST 1:07.49Y 15Garcia, Jeremy4

SYS-ST 1:10.08Y 15Garcia, Mark5

HPAC-ST 1:22.41 15Gasiorowski, J.P.6

AAAA-ST 1:28.24L 15Huffaker, Gregory7 B

AAAA-ST 1:13.03Y 16Kipp, James8 B

AAAA-ST 1:09.83Y 16Martinez, Juan9

SYS-ST 1:24.15L 16Moreno, Solomon10 B

HPAC-ST 1:28.72L 15Roggow, Zian11 B

TXLA-ST 1:21.10 15Teoh, Sean12

Prelims  17-18
SRG-ST 1:04.53Y 17Anderson, Kai1
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Event  7   Girls 18 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under...(#7 Girls 18 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
ASC-ST 3:28.59L  8Amsel, Hattie1 B

SYS-ST 3:06.21  9Arguello, Liliana2

SYS-ST 3:05.09 10Bruton, Lennon3

AAAA-ST 3:11.28 10Connor, Macy4

AAAA-ST 3:45.85L  9Davis, Charlie5 B

LIFE-ST 3:11.47  8Deykin, Caroline6

YMCA-ST 2:57.05Y  9Ebbeling, Catherine7

SYS-ST 3:01.71 10Garcia, Caitlyn8

AAAA-ST 3:36.47L 10Grullon, Sophia9 B

CCSS-ST 3:48.46L 10Gupta, Anaaisha10 B

NTRO-ST 2:57.08Y 10Khassine, Emma11

TXLA-ST 3:15.31  9LaDuc, Julia12

AAAA-ST 3:26.41 10Lam, Sylvia13

AQTX-ST 3:15.94 10McKinney, Adelyn14

NTRO-ST 3:24.35 10Mize, Klaire15

AAAA-ST 3:08.23 10Morgan, Emersyn16

LSAC-ST 3:07.31 10Newlin, Makayla17

WOW-ST 3:20.93  9Nur, Sofia18

WLOO-ST 3:22.21 10Porcher, Hurricane19

SRG-ST 3:00.44Y 10Porter, Jessie20

VTAC-ST 3:04.47 10Ratcliffe, Brooklynn21

VTAC-ST 3:14.47 10Sandberg, Nicole22

SRG-ST 2:41.75Y 10Skelton, Beau23

SYS-ST 3:16.28  9Stark, Makenzie24

WLOO-ST 3:11.51 10Strockis, Charlotte25

SRG-ST 2:56.59Y  8Thornton, Teagan26

ASC-ST 3:08.87  9Uguagliati, Elsa27

NTRO-ST 3:12.70 10Vencill, Brynlee28

NTRO-ST 3:02.43  9Wilson, Maeve29

AAAA-ST 3:00.74  9Yeung, Athena30

NTRO-ST 3:11.21  9You, Enti31

WLOO-ST 3:23.66  8Yu, Alyssa32

Prelims  11-12
CCSS-ST 2:59.46L 11Alexander, Sammie1 B

COTA-ST 2:51.29 12Arambula, Amelia2

RUSH-ST 2:50.38 12Benningfield-Mosca, Sela3

AAAA-ST 2:41.12 12Bonakchi, Lila4

AQTX-ST 2:41.18 12Busick, Haley5

WLOO-ST 2:42.13 11Carter, Tatum6

NTRO-ST 2:50.60 11Dai, Emma7

ASC-ST 2:54.20L 11Darcy, Julia8 B

SYS-ST 2:43.92 11Duenas Mendez, Journee9

YMCA-ST 2:47.67 12Ebbeling, Vivian10

WAVE-ST 3:00.39L 11Franklin, Remi11 B

NTRO-ST 2:48.35 11Friend, Willow12

TXLA-ST 2:52.98 12Gauthier, Edie13

WAVE-ST 2:59.52L 11Gedminas, Stella14 B

HPAC-ST 2:53.23L 11Gomez-Cisneros, Corina15 B

AAAA-ST 2:50.27 12Groesbeck, Braelynn16

AAAA-ST 2:49.62 11Hallmark, Georgia17

COTA-ST 2:54.20L 12Hansen, Charlotte18 B

AAAA-ST 2:59.14L 12Hatfield, Mallory19 B

NTRO-ST 2:50.26 11Henry, Elliana20

MMA-ST 2:41.93 12Hinojosa, Valentina21

WAVE-ST 2:52.71 12Holland, Zoe22

AQTX-ST 2:29.92Y 11Huie, Olivia23

WLOO-ST 2:52.05 12Jones, Ellie24

NTRO-ST 2:44.90 11Kosch, Audrey25

AAAA-ST 2:52.30 12Lam, Sophie26

ASC-ST 2:49.70 11Langley, Saylor27

NTRO-ST 2:49.53 12Lecas, Raelyn28

YMCA-ST 2:56.62L 12Leija, Ivanna29 B

WLOO-ST 2:46.58 12Lewis, Carmela30

LSAC-ST 2:50.18 11Lewis, Scarlett31

AAAA-ST 2:55.45L 12Longoria, Xitlalic32 B

SRG-ST 2:52.34 12Marek, Maia33

AQTX-ST 3:02.36L 11Marsac, Audrey34 B

NTRO-ST 2:21.48Y 12McCollum, Livie35

LSAC-ST 2:42.89 12McPhail, Alana36

AAAA-ST 2:52.78 11Meredith, Ava37

SRG-ST 2:54.39L 11Moore, Gracelyn38 B

ASC-ST 2:52.37 11Nally, Caroline39

SYS-ST 2:39.76Y 11Page, Savannah40 B

AAAA-ST 2:44.48 12Pak, Alexa41

AAAA-ST 2:50.27 11Rodriguez, Caleesi42

AAAA-ST 2:49.42 12Santos, Marina43

LSAC-ST 2:42.03 12Saxena, Aahana44

NTRO-ST 2:47.52 12Starnes, Claire45

AAAA-ST 2:48.25 12Thiem, Whitney46

NTRO-ST 2:45.81 11Vencill, Maebrielle47

TXLA-ST 2:47.86 11Weston-DeJesus, Iris48

AAAA-ST 2:30.23Y 12Williams, Naomi49

AAAA-ST 2:50.02 11Wills, Sadie50

NTRO-ST 2:55.28 12Wilson, Lena51

WLOO-ST 2:41.15 12Yu, Ina52

Prelims  13-14
SYS-ST 2:36.75 14Arguello, Emma1

YMCA-ST 2:39.13 13Blakeley, Stella2

SRG-ST 2:38.15 14Brown, Music3

AAAA-ST 2:31.88 13Camarillo, Kaya4

YMCA-ST 2:41.10 13Chang, Yenna5

AAAA-ST 2:12.64Y 14Dixon, Charleigh6

LSAC-ST 2:53.36L 13Dorsey, Catherine7 B

YMCA-ST 2:41.49 14Ebbeling, Reagan8

AAAA-ST 2:36.08 13Esterak, Victoria9

AAAA-ST 2:47.11L 13Flores, Isabel10 B

TXLA-ST 2:34.68 14Gerber, Maela11

NTRO-ST 2:42.16 13Grover, Vachi12

WOW-ST 2:33.47 13Hall, Leighton13

AQTX-ST 2:40.46 14Harrison, Ella Jo14

AAAA-ST 2:50.45L 14Homer, Angel15 B

NTRO-ST 2:38.02 14Hunter, Keilani16

AAAA-ST 2:42.38 13Jimenez, Cristiana17

AAAA-ST 2:35.35 14Kalmbach, Mackenzie18

AAAA-ST 2:43.56L 13Koerner, Alex19 B

AAAA-ST 2:35.69 13Koerner, Eva20

TXLA-ST 2:42.08 14McFerren, McKenzie21

SYS-ST 2:53.99L 14Menchey, Zoe22 B

AAAA-ST 2:35.92 13Meredith, Bailey23

AAAA-ST 2:33.68 13Moczygemba, Lily24
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Prelims  13-14...(#7 Girls 18 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
TXLA-ST 2:44.83 13Nelson-Cook, Sophia25

WLOO-ST 2:30.30 13Nowell, Jules26

LSAC-ST 2:32.74 13Ortiz, Sofia27

NTRO-ST 2:41.89 13Pan, Vera28

NTRO-ST 2:42.93L 14Rustowicz, Madelyn29 B

MMA-ST 2:41.86 13Sanchez, Mariafernanda30

AAAA-ST 2:38.13 14Sandoval, Chloe31

AAAA-ST 2:51.34L 13Santos Espada, Hannah32 B

NTRO-ST 2:20.95Y 13Schafer, ZoeJane33

NTRO-ST 2:30.85 13Stratmann, Autumn34

NTRO-ST 2:36.13 13Washington, Red35

NTRO-ST 2:48.90L 13Wu, Emily36 B

NTRO-ST 2:17.34Y 13Yang, Elly Yiquan37

AAAA-ST 2:37.19 14Yeung, Minerva38

Prelims  15-16
NTRO-ST 2:27.49 15Allhands, Elizabeth1

VTAC-ST 2:33.96 16Anders, Riley2

HPAC-ST 2:16.00Y 15Brashars, Anika3

AQTX-ST 2:34.29 15Busick, Kayla4

AAAA-ST 2:27.06 15Cowart, Eme5

NTRO-ST 2:32.41 16De Fex, Maria6

SASA-ST 2:32.95 16Didier, Emma7

MMA-ST 2:28.66 16Garza, Valeria8

SYS-ST 2:30.75 15Horine, Kate9

NTRO-ST 2:30.96 15Li, Emma10

ASC-ST 2:28.44 16May, Kylie11

SRG-ST 2:37.02 16Meucci, Audie12

SRG-ST 2:32.85 15Miller, Mercer13

TXLA-ST 2:33.97 15Nelson-Cook, Ali14

SYS-ST 2:27.35 15Pifer, Rosealyn15

Prelims  17-18
AAAA-ST 2:31.50 17Andreasen, Sydney1

AAAA-ST 2:11.76Y 18Arringdale, Alaura2

SRG-ST 2:30.38 17Grover, Kaitlyn3

AAAA-ST 2:34.46 17Kipp, Kaylei4

MMA-ST 2:28.73 17Sanchez, Pia5

WAVE-ST 2:29.88 18Vanderweele, Holly6

WLOO-ST 2:38.09L 17Wuest, Taylor Rex7 B

Event  8   Boys 18 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
AAAA-ST 2:58.76  9Balmaceda, Ben1

SYS-ST 2:56.21Y  9Bertoia, Keegan2 B

LSAC-ST 3:32.96L 10Bolkey, Gabe3 B

AAAA-ST 2:57.66  8Gaffin, Ethan4

YMCA-ST 3:11.59  8Gonen, Ben5

YMCA-ST 3:11.25  8Gonen, Josh6

NTRO-ST 3:03.55  8Gonzalez, Dalton7

NTRO-ST 3:02.14 10Hu, Evan8

YMCA-ST 3:04.51 10McCarthy, James9

COTA-ST 3:07.93  9Naik, Jx210

AAAA-ST 3:10.48 10Ross, Sam11

NTRO-ST 3:05.87Y 10Tully, Lincoln12 B

WLOO-ST 3:13.53  8Xue, Austin13

Prelims  11-12
HOT-ST 2:16.24Y 12Anderegg, Ben1

TXLA-ST 2:39.66 11Bailey, Tripp2

YMCA-ST 2:38.86 12Beers, Grady3

AAAA-ST 2:44.21 12Cantu, Jahaziel4

SRG-ST 3:02.18Y 12Cavazos, Cason5 B

NTRO-ST 2:36.87 12Christensen, Alrik6

SRG-ST 2:40.17 12David, Luke7

NTRO-ST 2:42.97 11Du, Nathaniel8

AAAA-ST 2:35.87 12Garcia, Jayden9

TXLA-ST 2:40.78 11Herman, Cade10

HOT-ST 2:38.08 11Hernandez, Santi11

AAAA-ST 2:50.86L 12Huffaker, Luka12 B

NTRO-ST 2:34.99 12Lukovnikov, Max13

HPAC-ST 2:22.75Y 12Mccloy, Liam14

NTRO-ST 2:34.73 12Naylor, George15

NTRO-ST 2:45.31 11Olmedo Quinones, Alexander16

NTRO-ST 2:30.97L 11Olmedo Quinones, Andre17 B

WLOO-ST 2:40.85 11Qu, Caden18

NTRO-ST 2:37.05 12Ramanathan, Arjun19

VTX-ST 2:54.42L 12Ramos, Noah20 B

CCSS-ST 2:56.15L 12Scoggin, Alex21 B

NTRO-ST 2:38.04 11Wang, Tony22

Prelims  13-14
AQTX-ST 2:30.50 13Boughal, Ethan1

WLOO-ST 2:29.30 13Boyle, Luke2

NTRO-ST 2:25.99 14De Santis, Giacomo3

AAAA-ST 2:24.57 14Dessouky, Samy4

SGA-ST 2:16.54Y 14Dunn, Patrick5 B

AAAA-ST 2:29.52 13Estrada, Eli6

RUSH-ST 2:31.92 14Felan, Ty7

ASC-ST 2:26.38 14Gomez, Tomas8

HOT-ST 2:22.15 14Goodson, Adam9

SRG-ST 2:04.58Y 14Hafen, Zac10

ASC-ST 2:22.56 13Hamm, Matt11

ASC-ST 2:20.60 13Hamm, William12

TXLA-ST 2:21.12 13Henneke, Jonathan13

NTRO-ST 2:28.32 14Kowal, Brighton14

HOT-ST 2:27.94 14Kramer, Ellory15

SGA-ST 2:32.58L 14Kumar, Nik16 B

AAAA-ST 2:29.28 14Lange, Austen17

NTRO-ST 2:21.48 13Li, Eric18

NTRO-ST 2:34.66L 13Lopez, Brayden19 B

ASC-ST 2:27.55 13May, Jacob20

NTRO-ST 2:22.24 13Meinen, Landon21

NTRO-ST 2:28.12 13Nguyen, Evan22

CCSS-ST 2:22.75 13Pace, Evan23

SYS-ST 2:30.98 14Portilla-Shadden, Evan24

AAAA-ST 2:31.50 14Quilaton, Zak25

ASC-ST 2:27.23 14Rainone, Rocco26

SASA-ST 2:27.09 13Rodriguez, Santi27

ASC-ST 2:22.89 13Schrock, Logi28

WOW-ST 2:25.09 13Smith, Sawyer29

NTRO-ST 2:21.67 14Wei, Pang-Chin "ozzy"30

CCSS-ST 2:36.89L 13Yao, Joe31 B

WAVE-ST 2:28.72 13Yazdani, Jaylen32

Prelims  15-16
NTRO-ST 2:16.18 15Anderson, Ignatius1

YMCA-ST 2:22.93 15Beers, Noah2
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Prelims  15-16...(#8 Boys 18 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
CCSS-ST 2:05.22Y 16Bracchini, Gavin3

WLOO-ST 2:18.81 15Britva, Ben4

AAAA-ST 2:21.46 16Buikema, Elisha5

AAAA-ST 1:58.97Y 15Garcia, Jeremy6

SYS-ST 1:57.47Y 15Garcia, Mark7

SGA-ST 2:16.27 16Gibson, Brian8

CCLR-ST 1:57.37Y 16Hamisch, Brandon9 B

AAAA-ST 2:25.11 16Hart, Luke10

RUSH-ST 2:14.49 15Henson, Jett11

AAAA-ST 2:23.44 15Huffaker, Gregory12

SRG-ST 2:19.59 16Kreitz, John13

SYS-ST 2:24.47 16Martin, William14

SYS-ST 2:26.18L 16Moreno, Solomon15 B

VTAC-ST 2:33.07L 16Niesner, Ben16 B

TXLA-ST 2:22.20 15Pattillo, Jonah17

HPAC-ST 2:20.98 15Phillips, Marcus18

AQTX-ST 2:04.43Y 16Rimmer, Charlie19

VTX-ST 2:23.79 15Saldana, Gabriel20

SRG-ST 2:23.79 16Skelton, Sam21

MMA-ST 2:16.88 15Tite, Wyatt22

WAVE-ST 2:21.22 15Wilson, Calan23

Prelims  17-18
SASA-ST 1:57.61Y 17Fitzgerald, Jack1

VTAC-ST 2:25.97L 17Taylor, Sawyer2 B

HPAC-ST 2:19.60 17Waddles, Barrett3

Event  9   Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 5:49.36NTRO-ST4

1) Chen, Neola 9 2) Vencill, Brynlee 10

3) You, Enti 9 4) Welter, Karter 10

B 6:08.20NTRO-ST5

1) Lee, Austin 8 2) Mize, Klaire 10

3) Lopez, Claire 9 4) Ringler, Hannah 9

A 5:31.49SYS-ST6

Event  10   Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 5:40.30NTRO-ST4

1) Gonzalez, Dalton 8 2) Hu, Evan 10

3) Zhang, Gabriel 10 4) De Santis, Massimo 10

B 5:58.65NTRO-ST5

1) Hsu, Nathan 10 2) Meinen, Nolan 9

3) Ranade, Aadit 8 4) Anderson, Olof 10

Event  11   Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 5:16.23ASC-ST4

1) Hudock, Eva 11 2) Darcy, Julia 11

3) Langley, Saylor 11 4) Nally, Caroline 11

A 4:56.14NTRO-ST5

1) Emptage, Olivia 11 2) Crabb, Charlotte 11

3) Lecas, Raelyn 12 4) Jenison, Elise 12

B 5:01.01NTRO-ST6

1) McCollum, Livie 12 2) Kosch, Audrey 11

3) Hu, Olivia 12 4) Pan, Heidi 11

A 4:57.98SYS-ST7

A 4:47.41WLOO-ST8

1) Xue, Dora 12 2) Smith, Scarlett 12

3) Carter, Tatum 11 4) Chang, Emma 12

B 5:15.63WLOO-ST9

1) Lewis, Carmela 12 2) Yu, Ina 12

3) Jones, Ellie 12 4) Willard, Abigail 11

Event  12   Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 4:44.23NTRO-ST4

1) Chen, Nolan 11 2) Olmedo Quinones, Andre 11

3) Naylor, George 12 4) Tan, Yueli 12

B 4:52.17NTRO-ST5

1) Lukovnikov, Max 12 2) Ranade, Arjun 12

3) Ancheta, Lawrence 12 4) Ramanathan, Arjun 12

Event  13   Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 2:09.76NTRO-ST4

1) Schafer, ZoeJane 13 2) Rustowicz, Madelyn 14

3) Pan, Vera 13 4) O'Bannon, Isabella 13

A NTYMCA-ST5

1) Chang, Yenna 13 2) Blakeley, Stella 13

3) Ebbeling, Reagan 14 4) Dzurilla, Juliette 14

Event  14   Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 1:57.94ASC-ST4

1) Bedford, Brody 14 2) Hamm, Matt 13

3) Hamm, William 13 4) Hasson, Colton 14

B 2:03.96ASC-ST5

1) Rainone, Rocco 14 2) Gilbreath, Nicky 13

3) May, Jacob 13 4) Gomez, Tomas 14

A 2:01.87NTRO-ST6

1) Li, Eric 13 2) Nguyen, Evan 13

3) De Santis, Giacomo 14 4) Musleh, Omar 14

A NTSASA-ST7

Event  15   Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3
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Event  15 ...(Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:02.86SRG-ST4

1) Grover, Kaitlyn 17 2) Meucci, Audie 16

3) Miller, Mercer 15 4) Hornburg, Elise 15

Event  16   Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A NTSASA-ST4

Event  17   Girls 11-18 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

11-12
BAS-ST 6:35.68 11Castrillo, Jayly1

WAVE-ST 6:41.74 12Garrett, Poppy2

TXLA-ST 6:30.52 12Gerber, Ophelia3

AAAA-ST 5:52.66Y 11Jimenez, Cassie4

ASC-ST 6:39.17 11Langley, Saylor5

WLOO-ST 7:04.40L 12Lewis, Carmela6 B

NTRO-ST 6:37.89 11Pan, Heidi7

WLOO-ST 6:49.83 12Smith, Scarlett8

NTRO-ST 7:15.02L 12Solominsky, Allison9 B

NTRO-ST 6:44.75 11Vencill, Maebrielle10

WAVE-ST 6:36.59 12Wilson, Kenley11

WLOO-ST 6:29.71 12Xue, Dora12

WLOO-ST 6:36.11 12Yu, Ina13

13-14
SYS-ST 6:36.25L 14Arguello, Emma1 B

TXLA-ST 6:18.16 14Brandyberry, Alma2

AAAA-ST 6:06.62 13Camarillo, Kaya3

AAAA-ST 5:27.20Y 13Camarillo, Liela4

TXLA-ST 6:04.21 13Fenton, Eliza5

ASC-ST 6:11.19 14Giles, Isla6

HPAC-ST 5:59.89 13Gomez-Cisneros, Carlota7

TXLA-ST 6:10.54 14LaDuc, Emma8

AAAA-ST 5:24.02Y 14Milligan, Danica9

AQTX-ST 6:27.23 14Neary, Quinn10

NTRO-ST 5:30.21Y 13O'Bannon, Isabella11

AAAA-ST 6:18.64 14Yeung, Minerva12

15-16
YMCA-ST 5:56.69 16Alford, Eva1

SASA-ST 5:21.94Y 16Didier, Emma2

MMA-ST 5:24.64Y 16Garza, Valeria3

ASC-ST 5:52.44 16May, Kylie4

SRG-ST 5:24.54Y 16Meucci, Audie5

HOT-ST 5:51.77 16Welder, Alice6

17-18
AAAA-ST 5:38.64Y 17Andreasen, Sydney1 B

WLOO-ST 6:06.66 17Wei, Oprah2

Event  18   Boys 18 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

10 & Under
LSAC-ST 7:54.23Y  9Allen, Aedan1 B

YMCA-ST 6:42.55  8Gonen, Ben2

YMCA-ST 6:45.05  8Gonen, Josh3

SRG-ST 6:55.35Y 10Marek, Luke4

11-12
HOT-ST 6:21.39Y 12Anderegg, Ben1

AAAA-ST 5:34.87 11Balmaceda, Bryson2

AAAA-ST 5:43.49 12Cantu, Jahaziel3

NTRO-ST 5:29.94 12Christensen, Alrik4

AAAA-ST 5:41.08 12Garcia, Jayden5

HOT-ST 5:35.27 11Hernandez, Santi6

WLOO-ST 5:32.73 12Lawrence, Noah7

WLOO-ST 5:36.74 11Qu, Caden8

NTRO-ST 5:30.01 12Yang, Elton Yi9

13-14
AQTX-ST 5:14.07 13Boughal, Ethan1

AAAA-ST 5:19.37 13Brooks, Oliver2

AAAA-ST 5:13.75 13Clarkson, Wes3

AAAA-ST 5:18.50 13Estrada, Eli4

ASC-ST 5:02.71 13Gilbreath, Nicky5

ASC-ST 5:07.16 14Gomez, Tomas6

HOT-ST 5:20.24 14Goodson, Adam7

AQTX-ST 5:01.04 14Hyink, Owen8

SGA-ST 5:30.29L 14Kumar, Nik9 B

NTRO-ST 4:59.04 13Li, Eric10

ASC-ST 5:11.22 13May, Jacob11

HPAC-ST 5:07.99 13Morales, Jose12

AAAA-ST 5:05.40 14Morin, Joshua13

SYS-ST 5:56.40Y 14Portilla-Shadden, Evan14

ASC-ST 4:58.70 14Rainone, Rocco15

SASA-ST 5:17.08 13Rodriguez, Santi16

NTRO-ST 5:26.63L 14Wei, Pang-Chin "ozzy"17 B

TXLA-ST 5:02.00 14Zimmer, Bryant18

15-16
NTRO-ST 4:50.60 15Anderson, Ignatius1

AAAA-ST 4:56.04 16Buikema, Elisha2

AAAA-ST 5:05.91 16Buikema, Noah3

SGA-ST 5:02.26 16Gibson, Brian4

CCLR-ST 5:30.63Y 16Hamisch, Brandon5

AAAA-ST 5:19.15L 16Hart, Luke6 B

RUSH-ST 4:51.07 15Henson, Jett7

SRG-ST 5:32.47Y 16Kreitz, John8

SYS-ST 5:35.24Y 16Martin, William9

TXLA-ST 4:57.17 15Pattillo, Jonah10

VTX-ST 5:08.54 15Saldana, Gabriel11

SRG-ST 5:01.73 16Skelton, Sam12

MMA-ST 4:51.91 15Tite, Wyatt13

WAVE-ST 5:01.19 15Wilson, Calan14

17-18
SASA-ST 5:31.57Y 17Fitzgerald, Jack1

Event  19   Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
ASC-ST 1:44.27  8Amsel, Hattie1

SYS-ST 1:43.46  9Arguello, Liliana2

NTRO-ST 2:00.30L 10Chapman, Avery3 B

AAAA-ST 1:38.74 10Connor, Macy4

AAAA-ST 1:47.81  9Davis, Charlie5
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Prelims  10 & Under...(#19 Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
SASA-ST 1:40.64 10Didier, Samantha6

YMCA-ST 1:49.08L  9Ebbeling, Catherine7 B

BAS-ST 1:43.68 10Flores, Valeria8

AQTX-ST 1:41.98 10Freehill, Alicia9

WAVE-ST 1:49.33L  8Garrett, Edie10 B

AAAA-ST 1:54.29L 10Grullon, Sophia11 B

AAAA-ST 1:39.45 10Guirola Vega, Emma12

CCSS-ST 1:58.29L 10Gupta, Anaaisha13 B

WAVE-ST 1:38.18 10Ilchenko, Anna14

NTRO-ST 1:39.79 10Kirbo, Cora15

TXLA-ST 1:43.99  9LaDuc, Julia16

AAAA-ST 1:39.53 10Lam, Sylvia17

NTRO-ST 1:41.93  8Lee, Austin18

NTRO-ST 1:41.25  9Lopez, Claire19

AAAA-ST 1:51.88L 10Masip, Marcela20 B

AAAA-ST 1:40.85 10Mehl, Briella21

NTRO-ST 1:53.17L 10Mize, Klaire22 B

LSAC-ST 1:22.60Y 10Newlin, Makayla23

SYS-ST 1:56.19L 10Oluwafemi, Farayola24 B

NTRO-ST 1:44.86 10Pearson, Elena25

WLOO-ST 1:43.64 10Porcher, Hurricane26

SRG-ST 1:42.94 10Porter, Jessie27

NTRO-ST 1:35.36  9Rast, Adrienne28

VTAC-ST 1:43.84 10Ratcliffe, Brooklynn29

AAAA-ST 1:40.34  9Reynosa, Morgan30

NTRO-ST 1:43.78  9Ringler, Hannah31

VTAC-ST 1:29.45Y 10Sandberg, Nicole32

SYS-ST 1:47.23  9Stark, Makenzie33

WLOO-ST 1:39.50 10Strockis, Charlotte34

TXLA-ST 1:40.57 10Teoh, Amelia35

NTRO-ST 1:37.46 10Vencill, Brynlee36

LSAC-ST 1:23.10Y 10Vinke, Katrine37

NTRO-ST 1:37.24  9Wilson, Maeve38

WLOO-ST 1:51.21L  7Xiang, Emma39 B

AAAA-ST 1:38.69  9Yeung, Athena40

NTRO-ST 1:39.62  9You, Enti41

TXLA-ST 1:40.95  9Zimmer, Bryn42

Prelims  11-12
SYS-ST 1:32.08 12Bickley, Allison1

AAAA-ST 1:27.96 12Bonakchi, Lila2

AQTX-ST 1:25.78 12Busick, Haley3

WLOO-ST 1:27.32 11Carter, Tatum4

NTRO-ST 1:29.34 11Dai, Emma5

ASC-ST 1:30.06 11Darcy, Julia6

NTRO-ST 1:30.55 12De Torres, Cadence Ariadne7

YMCA-ST 1:19.15Y 12Ebbeling, Vivian8

WAVE-ST 1:30.89 11Franklin, Remi9

TXLA-ST 1:28.70 12Gauthier, Edie10

AAAA-ST 1:32.52 12Groesbeck, Braelynn11

AAAA-ST 1:29.70 11Hallmark, Georgia12

AAAA-ST 1:35.48L 12Hatfield, Mallory13 B

NTRO-ST 1:30.25 11Henry, Elliana14

MMA-ST 1:17.18Y 12Hinojosa, Valentina15

WAVE-ST 1:31.55 12Holland, Zoe16

NTRO-ST 1:26.77 12Hu, Olivia17

AAAA-ST 1:27.93 12Huang, Selina18

AQTX-ST 1:28.61 11Huie, Olivia19

NTRO-ST 1:18.93Y 12Indradjaja, Gabrielle20

NTRO-ST 1:39.69L 12Jenison, Elise21 B

AAAA-ST 1:29.97 11Jimenez, Cassie22

NTRO-ST 1:25.70 11Johnson, Avery23

WLOO-ST 1:34.85L 12Jones, Ellie24 B

TXLA-ST 1:28.19 12Kraizman, Anna25

ASC-ST 1:33.91L 11Langley, Saylor26 B

NTRO-ST 1:26.05 12Lecas, Raelyn27

LSAC-ST 1:31.00 11Lewis, Scarlett28

AAAA-ST 1:33.99L 12Longoria, Xitlalic29 B

TXLA-ST 1:29.23 12Louderback, Layden30

AQTX-ST 1:34.27L 11Marsac, Audrey31 B

NTRO-ST 1:28.59 12McCollum, Livie32

AAAA-ST 1:37.55L 11Meredith, Ava33 B

NTRO-ST 1:14.26Y 12Ng, Odelia34

NTRO-ST 1:25.79 11Pan, Heidi35

NTRO-ST 1:36.41L 12Pribadi, Amelie36 B

NTRO-ST 1:27.95 11Rast, Keirra37

SYS-ST 1:28.95 12Reynolds, Lizzie38

AAAA-ST 1:28.40 11Rodriguez, Caleesi39

AAAA-ST 1:36.34L 12Ross-Gonzales, Cora40 B

MMA-ST 1:28.97 11Salinas, Ari41

LSAC-ST 1:25.99 12Saxena, Aahana42

NTRO-ST 1:29.31 12Schaper, Scarlett43

NTRO-ST 1:25.39 12Solominsky, Allison44

NTRO-ST 1:28.00 12Starnes, Claire45

NTRO-ST 1:32.29 11Turner, Ellie46

NTRO-ST 1:29.65 12Vander Pol, Hannah47

NTRO-ST 1:34.15L 11Vencill, Maebrielle48 B

TXLA-ST 1:31.38 11Weston-DeJesus, Iris49

WLOO-ST 1:31.55 11Willard, Abigail50

AAAA-ST 1:32.84L 11Wills, Sadie51 B

WAVE-ST 1:28.08 12Wilson, Kenley52

NTRO-ST 1:33.42 12Wilson, Lena53

WAVE-ST 1:29.44 11Yazdani, Kyra54

WLOO-ST 1:30.75 12Yu, Ina55

Prelims  13-14
AAAA-ST 1:10.28Y 14Amstead, Kylee1

AAAA-ST 1:24.18L 14Arringdale, Auria2 B

TXLA-ST 1:23.17 14Brandyberry, Alma3

AAAA-ST 1:19.84 13Camarillo, Kaya4

AAAA-ST 1:19.84 13Camarillo, Liela5

SGA-ST 1:28.21L 13Conklin, Charlotte6 B

HPAC-ST 1:19.62 14Escobar, Isabella7

AAAA-ST 1:26.50L 13Esterak, Victoria8 B

TXLA-ST 1:27.34L 13Fenton, Eliza9 B

NTRO-ST 1:17.71 13Friend, Genevieve10

AQTX-ST 1:23.18 14Harrison, Ella Jo11

NTRO-ST 1:22.46 13Hopper, Teagan12

NTRO-ST 1:18.84 14Hunter, Keilani13

AAAA-ST 1:20.95 14Kalmbach, Mackenzie14

AAAA-ST 1:29.29L 13Koerner, Eva15 B

TXLA-ST 1:22.26 14LaDuc, Emma16

SYS-ST 1:28.76L 13Martin, Alyna17 B

AAAA-ST 1:19.83 14Martinez, Constanza18

TXLA-ST 1:16.41Y 14McFerren, McKenzie19 B

SYS-ST 1:25.64L 14Menchey, Zoe20 B
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Prelims  13-14...(#19 Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AAAA-ST 1:24.54L 13Meredith, Bailey21 B

NTRO-ST 1:19.09 13Mohan, Mira22

TXLA-ST 1:26.44 13Nelson-Cook, Sophia23

AAAA-ST 1:18.93 14Nie, Audrey24

WLOO-ST 1:18.13 13Nowell, Jules25

NTRO-ST 1:22.48 13O'Bannon, Isabella26

LSAC-ST 1:19.76 13Ortiz, Sofia27

NTRO-ST 1:23.49L 13Pan, Vera28 B

AAAA-ST 1:28.55L 14Ross-Gonzales, Hazel29 B

AAAA-ST 1:29.15L 13Santos Espada, Hannah30 B

NTRO-ST 1:23.78L 13Stratmann, Autumn31 B

HPAC-ST 1:22.64 14Tsvetkova, Masha32

NTRO-ST 1:20.38 13Washington, Red33

NTRO-ST 1:17.34 14Yang, Ada34

NTRO-ST 1:20.45 13Yang, Elly Yiquan35

Prelims  15-16
VTX-ST 1:20.32 15Aleman, Dani1

YMCA-ST 1:18.65 16Alford, Eva2

NTRO-ST 1:18.86 16De Fex, Maria3

SASA-ST 1:19.24 16Didier, Emma4

RUSH-ST 1:18.82 15Dumitru, Sara5

MMA-ST 1:16.43 16Garza, Valeria6

WOW-ST 1:15.81 16Geiger, Mathilde7

NTRO-ST 1:21.57L 15Gohel, Dhaani8 B

WLOO-ST 1:17.66 15Gupta, Nishka9

RUSH-ST 1:18.57 16Mallen, Kiara10

ASC-ST 1:19.46 16May, Kylie11

SRG-ST 1:19.46 16Meucci, Audie12

SYS-ST 1:15.41 15Pifer, Rosealyn13

Prelims  17-18
AAAA-ST 1:24.32L 17Andreasen, Sydney1 B

SRG-ST 1:19.16 17Grover, Kaitlyn2

AAAA-ST 1:23.46L 17Kipp, Kaylei3 B

SYS-ST 1:17.95 17Pifer, Lillian4

MMA-ST 1:20.52L 17Sanchez, Pia5 B

WAVE-ST 1:16.55 18Vanderweele, Holly6

WLOO-ST 1:06.05Y 17Wei, Oprah7

WLOO-ST 1:18.14 17Wuest, Taylor Rex8

Event  20   Boys 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
SYS-ST 1:37.03 10Abadam, James1

LSAC-ST 1:31.80Y  9Allen, Aedan2 B

TXLA-ST 1:43.29  9Beerens, Olin3

WOW-ST 1:36.81Y 10Comer, Patrick4 B

NTRO-ST 1:37.80 10De Santis, Massimo5

HPAC-ST 1:46.04L  9Fan, Michael6 B

AAAA-ST 1:40.90  9Foster, Forrest7

AAAA-ST 1:35.12  8Gaffin, Ethan8

AAAA-ST 1:42.51 10Garcia, Alan9

WLOO-ST 1:50.84L 10Gardner, Andrew10 B

YMCA-ST 1:41.92  8Gonen, Josh11

NTRO-ST 1:34.77  8Gonzalez, Dalton12

MSC-ST 1:48.30L  8Guo, Duke13 B

NTRO-ST 1:40.79 10Hsu, Nathan14

NTRO-ST 1:35.58 10Hu, Evan15

AAAA-ST 1:51.04L  8Huang, Chun Hin16 B

WAVE-ST 1:42.66  8Ilchenko, Artemii17

VTAC-ST 1:43.74  9Kallus, Xavier18

AAAA-ST 1:43.90  9Kusbel, Micah19

AAAA-ST 1:34.30 10Lange, Collin20

ASC-ST 1:42.95 10Langley, Ti21

SYS-ST 1:43.75 10Marceaux, Hunter22

NTRO-ST 1:40.47  9Meinen, Nolan23

COTA-ST 1:39.56  9Naik, Jx224

SASA-ST 1:42.28 10Nealous, Raimi25

NTRO-ST 1:48.55L  8Ranade, Aadit26 B

HPAC-ST 1:54.34L  9Riley, Kroy27 B

AAAA-ST 1:45.66L 10Ross, Sam28 B

ASC-ST 1:47.03L  9Szalay, Andrew29 B

AAAA-ST 1:42.48 10Way, Noah30

WAVE-ST 1:49.59L  9Yazdani, Coen31 B

NTRO-ST 1:34.45 10Zhang, Gabriel32

Prelims  11-12
HOT-ST 1:14.31Y 12Anderegg, Ben1

TXLA-ST 1:27.30 11Bailey, Tripp2

AAAA-ST 1:35.51L 12Bingham, Wells3 B

SRG-ST 1:26.32 12Cavazos, Cason4

NTRO-ST 1:25.34 12Christensen, Alrik5

SRG-ST 1:21.92 12David, Luke6

SASA-ST 1:25.62 12Didier, Nathan7

NTRO-ST 1:26.52 11Du, Nathaniel8

TXLA-ST 1:32.07L 11Herman, Cade9 B

HOT-ST 1:26.16 11Hernandez, Santi10

WLOO-ST 1:24.91 12Hills, Austin11

AAAA-ST 1:33.01L 12Hooke, Ben12 B

AAAA-ST 1:24.88 12Huffaker, Luka13

NTRO-ST 1:31.19L 11Jow, Michael14 B

NTRO-ST 1:31.95L 12Kowal, Liam15 B

LSAC-ST 1:28.88 12Lewis, Griffin16

HPAC-ST 1:25.67 12Mccloy, Liam17

COTA-ST 1:27.34 12Miner, Drakeson18

WAVE-ST 1:29.05 11Mu, Benjamin19

ASC-ST 1:34.21L 11Ou, Ian20 B

WAVE-ST 1:29.42 12Pena, Tristan21

NTRO-ST 1:29.20 12Ramanathan, Arjun22

CCSS-ST 1:29.06 12Scoggin, Alex23

NTRO-ST 1:14.18Y 12Tan, Yueli24

LSAC-ST 1:29.24 12Vinke, Jeffrey25

NTRO-ST 1:22.11 11Wang, Tony26

COTA-ST 1:24.28 12Watson, Davis27

WLOO-ST 1:23.94 11Werbeck, Lex28

NTRO-ST 1:35.37L 11Xie, Yulong29 B

NTRO-ST 1:26.72 12Yang, Elton Yi30

NTRO-ST 1:26.63 11Yang, Lucas31

NTRO-ST 1:30.40L 11Yang, Marvin32 B

Prelims  13-14
AAAA-ST 1:11.86 14Brooks, Clark1

AAAA-ST 1:14.86 13Clarkson, Wes2

SYS-ST 1:12.51 14Corcoran, Hilo3

AAAA-ST 1:17.22 14Dessouky, Samy4

SGA-ST 1:12.97 14Dodd, Reese5

SGA-ST 1:20.89L 14Dunn, Patrick6 B
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Prelims  13-14...(#20 Boys 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
ASC-ST 1:15.06 13Gilbreath, Nicky7

ASC-ST 1:16.42 14Gomez, Tomas8

HOT-ST 1:16.85 14Goodson, Adam9

SRG-ST 1:13.18 14Hafen, Zac10

ASC-ST 1:16.86 13Hamm, Matt11

ASC-ST 1:14.18 13Hamm, William12

AQTX-ST 1:18.94L 14Hyink, Owen13 B

SGA-ST 1:18.11L 14Kumar, Nik14 B

AAAA-ST 1:13.80 14Morin, Joshua15

SRG-ST 1:29.73Y 14Morris, Shaman16 B

AQTX-ST 1:12.96 13Morrison, Noah17

SYS-ST 1:18.87L 14Portilla-Shadden, Evan18 B

AAAA-ST 1:18.49L 14Quilaton, Zak19 B

ASC-ST 1:20.72 14Rainone, Rocco20

HPAC-ST 1:21.32L 14Riley, Kolt21 B

TXLA-ST 1:11.87 14Urrutia, Oliver22

NTRO-ST 1:11.97 14Wei, Pang-Chin "ozzy"23

NTRO-ST 1:14.99 14Xue, Eric24

Prelims  15-16
NTRO-ST 1:15.64L 15Anderson, Ignatius1 B

SYS-ST 1:13.64 15Bays, Jackson2

SYS-ST 1:12.61 15Bickley, William3

WLOO-ST 1:01.91Y 15Britva, Ben4

AAAA-ST 1:11.63 15Cantu, Jareth5

SRG-ST 1:16.86L 15Cauley, Thomas6 B

SYS-ST 1:15.49L 15Garcia, Mark7 B

SGA-ST 1:09.90 16Gibson, Brian8

RUSH-ST 1:08.94 15Henson, Jett9

SRG-ST 1:13.65 16Kreitz, John10

AAAA-ST 1:17.85L 15Martin, Grayson11 B

SASA-ST 1:11.26 15Moreno, Matthew12

TXLA-ST 1:17.18L 15Teoh, Sean13 B

WAVE-ST 1:16.58L 15Wilson, Calan14 B

Prelims  17-18
AAAA-ST 58.59Y 17Branco, Eric1

SYS-ST 1:11.27 17Combs, Josiah2

SASA-ST 1:00.20Y 17Fitzgerald, Jack3

HPAC-ST 1:10.14 17McIntyre, Wesley4

Event  21   Girls 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
SYS-ST 44.92 10Bruton, Lennon1

WLOO-ST 43.16 10Campbell, Maddie2

YMCA-ST 44.53 10Chang, Yevin3

NTRO-ST 47.39  9Chen, Neola4

LIFE-ST 38.89Y  8Deykin, Caroline5

SASA-ST 43.00 10Didier, Samantha6

AQTX-ST 40.73Y 10Gebara, Ginger7

AAAA-ST 44.33 10Guirola Vega, Emma8

NTRO-ST 45.62Y 10Inscoe, Tesla9 B

NTRO-ST 42.47 10Khassine, Emma10

AAAA-ST 51.55 10Lam, Sylvia11

NTRO-ST 41.99Y  8Lee, Austin12

AAAA-ST 47.41 10Masip, Marcela13

AAAA-ST 47.81 10Morgan, Emersyn14

WOW-ST 50.79L  9Nur, Sofia15 B

NTRO-ST 53.28L 10Pearson, Elena16 B

WOW-ST 50.32L  8Poe, Mabel17 B

NTRO-ST 46.06  9Rast, Adrienne18

VTAC-ST 51.32L 10Sandberg, Nicole19 B

SRG-ST 47.13 10Skelton, Beau20

NTRO-ST 44.10 10Solominsky, Charlotte21

MMA-ST 42.98 10Taylor, London22

NTRO-ST 46.98  9Umphress, Marlow23

AAAA-ST 46.56 10Woodard, Harper24

TXLA-ST 48.43L  9Zimmer, Bryn25 B

Prelims  11-12
CCSS-ST 41.56L 11Alexander, Sammie1 B

COTA-ST 41.55L 12Arambula, Amelia2 B

AAAA-ST 41.44L 11Arringdale, Arwen3 B

RUSH-ST 39.35L 12Benningfield-Mosca, Sela4 B

NTRO-ST 40.48L 12Bergeron, Rachel5 B

HPAC-ST 38.81L 11Bockholt, Kennly6 B

WLOO-ST 38.55 12Chang, Emma7

WOW-ST 36.37 11Chung, Vivienne8

NTRO-ST 40.84L 11Crabb, Charlotte9 B

SYS-ST 39.49L 11Duenas Mendez, Journee10 B

LSAC-ST 37.45 12Duewer, Rose11

NTRO-ST 36.19 11Friend, Willow12

SRG-ST 36.11 12Gabelmann, Aaralyn13

TXLA-ST 39.12L 12Gauthier, Edie14 B

HPAC-ST 39.20L 11Gomez-Cisneros, Corina15 B

AAAA-ST 41.74L 12Hatfield, Mallory16 B

NTRO-ST 36.54 12Heinze, Anna17

NTRO-ST 36.88 12Hernandez, Jayden18

MMA-ST 36.93 12Hinojosa, Valentina19

NTRO-ST 41.32L 12Jenison, Elise20 B

AAAA-ST 38.31 11Jimenez, Cassie21

NTRO-ST 36.66 11Kosch, Audrey22

TXLA-ST 36.93 12Kraizman, Anna23

AAAA-ST 38.85L 12Lam, Sophie24 B

NTRO-ST 31.93Y 12Lecas, Raelyn25

TXLA-ST 37.32 12Livingston, Ciel26

TXLA-ST 36.83 12Louderback, Layden27

AQTX-ST 36.67 11Marsac, Audrey28

LSAC-ST 33.75Y 12McPhail, Alana29

ASC-ST 38.98L 11Nally, Caroline30 B

NTRO-ST 37.28 12Ng, Odelia31

AAAA-ST 36.46 12Pak, Alexa32

NTRO-ST 36.85 11Rast, Keirra33

SYS-ST 35.86 12Reynolds, Lizzie34

AAAA-ST 38.74 11Rodriguez, Caleesi35

AAAA-ST 36.55 12Rodriguez, Geneva36

MMA-ST 40.08L 11Salinas, Ari37 B

AAAA-ST 37.57 12Santos, Marina38

LSAC-ST 36.14 12Saxena, Aahana39

NTRO-ST 36.55 12Schaper, Scarlett40

AAAA-ST 36.30 12Sikes, Demi41

NTRO-ST 40.18L 12Solominsky, Allison42 B

ASC-ST 36.06 12Szalay, Klara43

AAAA-ST 35.96 12Thiem, Whitney44

NTRO-ST 38.02 11Turner, Ellie45

NTRO-ST 41.04L 12Vander Pol, Hannah46 B
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Prelims  11-12...(#21 Girls 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
SYS-ST 37.77 11Volk, Makenzie47

TXLA-ST 39.67L 11Weston-DeJesus, Iris48 B

AAAA-ST 39.75L 12Williams, Naomi49 B

Prelims  13-14
SYS-ST 37.03 14Arguello, Emma1

TXLA-ST 30.83Y 14Brandyberry, Alma2

YMCA-ST 36.83 13Chang, Yenna3

LSAC-ST 39.42L 13Dorsey, Catherine4 B

YMCA-ST 35.06 14Dzurilla, Juliette5

SRG-ST 32.53Y 14Gabelmann, Milla6

SGA-ST 35.03 13Gustison, Brooklynn7

SRG-ST 38.35L 14Hodson, Kaitlyn8 B

NTRO-ST 34.69 13Hopper, Teagan9

AAAA-ST 35.42 13Jimenez, Cristiana10

AQTX-ST 34.84 14Neary, Quinn11

WLOO-ST 33.17Y 13Nowell, Jules12

LSAC-ST 31.52Y 13Ortiz, Sofia13

AAAA-ST 33.03Y 14Ross-Gonzales, Hazel14

MMA-ST 32.92Y 13Sanchez, Mariafernanda15

ASC-ST 36.83 13Shamis, Naomi16

NTRO-ST 34.36 13Stratmann, Autumn17

NTRO-ST 39.86L 13Wu, Emily18 B

NTRO-ST 34.72 13Yang, Elly Yiquan19

Event  22   Boys 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
AAAA-ST 42.48  9Balmaceda, Ben1

SYS-ST 42.06  9Bertoia, Keegan2

HPAC-ST 46.94L  7Dejos, Jeremiah3 B

AAAA-ST 40.97  8Gaffin, Ethan4

AAAA-ST 51.64L 10Garcia, Alan5 B

YMCA-ST 48.08L  8Gonen, Ben6 B

NTRO-ST 44.03  8Gonzalez, Dalton7

VTAC-ST 52.06L  9Kallus, Xavier8 B

HPAC-ST 43.00 10Mccloy, Levi9

HPAC-ST 49.13L  9Riley, Kroy10 B

Prelims  11-12
NTRO-ST 37.65 12Ancheta, Lawrence1

AAAA-ST 36.00L 11Balmaceda, Bryson2 B

SRG-ST 36.61 12David, Luke3

HOT-ST 36.91 11Hernandez, Santi4

WLOO-ST 35.70 12Hills, Austin5

AAAA-ST 38.76L 12Huffaker, Luka6 B

NTRO-ST 39.67L 11Jow, Michael7 B

WLOO-ST 37.45 12Lawrence, Noah8

NTRO-ST 36.74 12Lukovnikov, Max9

COTA-ST 35.30 12Miner, Drakeson10

WAVE-ST 36.37 11Mu, Benjamin11

WLOO-ST 36.06 11Qu, Caden12

VTX-ST 37.28 12Ramos, Noah13

NTRO-ST 35.33 12Ranade, Arjun14

LSAC-ST 36.14 12Thomas, Nate15

LSAC-ST 37.39 12Vinke, Jeffrey16

WLOO-ST 37.61 12Wang, Marcus17

COTA-ST 36.46 12Watson, Davis18

WLOO-ST 39.61L 11Werbeck, Lex19 B

NTRO-ST 38.39 11Xie, Yulong20

NTRO-ST 37.11 12Yang, Elton Yi21

NTRO-ST 36.74 11Yang, Lucas22

NTRO-ST 40.45L 11Yang, Marvin23 B

Prelims  13-14
AQTX-ST 33.61 13Boughal, Ethan1

WLOO-ST 32.37 13Boyle, Luke2

ASC-ST 33.05 14Brom, James3

AAAA-ST 32.63 14Cerritos, Angel4

SASA-ST 34.66L 13Dalley, Jacob5 B

NTRO-ST 35.43L 14De Santis, Giacomo6 B

WAVE-ST 32.24 13Ferguson Zukerman, Logan7

WAVE-ST 32.64 13Gedminas, Rowan8

ASC-ST 34.18 13Gilbreath, Nicky9

SRG-ST 29.78Y 14Hafen, Zac10

HOT-ST 33.99 14Kramer, Ellory11

NTRO-ST 33.65 13Li, Eric12

ASC-ST 34.20 13May, Jacob13

NTRO-ST 32.98 13Meinen, Landon14

HPAC-ST 33.59 13Morgan, Remington15

CCSS-ST 32.17 13Pace, Evan16

COTA-ST 35.27L 13Parker, Harrison17 B

SYS-ST 32.60 14Portilla-Shadden, Evan18

ASC-ST 33.92L 14Rainone, Rocco19 B

HPAC-ST 33.67 14Riley, Kolt20

SASA-ST 33.16 13Rodriguez, Santi21

ASC-ST 33.26 13Schrock, Logi22

NTRO-ST 29.68Y 13Sheela, Anish23

WOW-ST 31.94 13Smith, Sawyer24

YMCA-ST 33.87 13Stinson, Michael25

Event  23   Girls 11-18 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
AQTX-ST 3:42.43L 12Busick, Haley1 B

WEST-ST 3:24.41 11Dennis, Lila2

WAVE-ST 3:06.65Y 12Garrett, Poppy3

TXLA-ST 3:38.46 12Gerber, Ophelia4

SYS-ST 3:48.29L 11Gooch, Avery5 B

NTRO-ST 3:00.78Y 11Grasso, Emery6

AAAA-ST 3:38.11 12Lackey, Lenah7

ASC-ST 3:44.59L 11Langley, Saylor8 B

YMCA-ST 3:44.86L 12Leija, Ivanna9 B

SRG-ST 3:38.57 11Moore, Gracelyn10

NTRO-ST 3:29.39 11Pan, Heidi11

AAAA-ST 3:45.49L 12Rodriguez, Geneva12 B

AAAA-ST 3:37.22 12Ross-Gonzales, Cora13

ASC-ST 3:24.40 12Szalay, Klara14

WLOO-ST 3:39.26 11Willard, Abigail15

Prelims  13-14
WLOO-ST 2:52.64Y 13Campbell, Savannah1

AAAA-ST 3:31.25L 14Cerritos, Jasmin2 B

COTA-ST 3:32.39L 13Chozick, Kate3 B

AAAA-ST 3:23.23 14Dixon, Charleigh4

TXLA-ST 3:21.64 13Fenton, Eliza5

AAAA-ST 3:21.32 13Flores, Isabel6

AQTX-ST 3:23.05 14Harrison, Ella Jo7
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Prelims  13-14...(#23 Girls 11-18 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AAAA-ST 3:37.23L 14Ku, Gianna8 B

NTRO-ST 3:09.87 13Mohan, Mira9

AAAA-ST 2:57.67Y 14Nie, Audrey10 B

ASC-ST 3:11.49 14Smith, Piper11

LSAC-ST 2:45.94Y 14Warren, Cheyenne12

NTRO-ST 2:55.17Y 13Washington, Red13

NTRO-ST 3:39.39L 14Yang, Ada14 B

Prelims  15-16
YMCA-ST 3:15.33 16Alford, Eva1

NTRO-ST 3:04.20 15Allhands, Elizabeth2

AQTX-ST 3:02.81 15Busick, Kayla3

CAA-ST 3:29.05L 15Lazzarino, Mimi4 B

SRG-ST 3:15.28 15Miller, Mercer5

HOT-ST 3:05.75 16Welder, Alice6

Prelims  17-18
AAAA-ST 3:24.13L 18Arringdale, Alaura1 B

WLOO-ST 3:11.46 17Browning, Maggie2

Event  24   Boys 11-18 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
AAAA-ST 3:37.48L 12Cantu, Jahaziel1 B

WLOO-ST 3:00.34Y 12Hills, Austin2

WAVE-ST 3:24.09 12Pena, Tristan3

WLOO-ST 3:19.80 11Qu, Caden4

WLOO-ST 3:27.98 12Wang, Marcus5

Prelims  13-14
YMCA-ST 3:03.26 13Brown, Dalton1

AAAA-ST 3:15.26L 14Dessouky, Samy2 B

SASA-ST 3:02.40 14Didier, Elijah3

SGA-ST 2:53.91 14Dodd, Reese4

AAAA-ST 3:05.65 13Estrada, Eli5

AQTX-ST 2:59.91 14Hyink, Owen6

NTRO-ST 2:55.56 14Kowal, Brighton7

AAAA-ST 3:02.10 14Lange, Austen8

NTRO-ST 3:09.09L 13Lopez, Brayden9 B

AAAA-ST 3:19.46L 14Lopez, Sergio10 B

AAAA-ST 3:07.30 14Love, Rhyker11

Prelims  15-16
LIFE-ST 3:12.26L 15Burns, Harry1 B

AAAA-ST 2:52.52 15Cantu, Jareth2

NTRO-ST 2:51.51 15Maya, Luca3

Prelims  17-18
SRG-ST 2:23.34Y 17Anderson, Kai1

NTRO-ST 2:43.09 18Leese, Josiah2

Event  25   Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
ASC-ST 1:37.86L  8Amsel, Hattie1 B

SYS-ST 1:32.00  9Arguello, Liliana2

YMCA-ST 1:34.13L 10Chang, Yevin3 B

NTRO-ST 1:26.84  9Chen, Neola4

AAAA-ST 1:26.92 10Connor, Macy5

AAAA-ST 1:39.39L  9Davis, Charlie6 B

LIFE-ST 1:25.12  8Deykin, Caroline7

BAS-ST 1:32.18 10Flores, Valeria8

AQTX-ST 1:28.56 10Freehill, Alicia9

SYS-ST 1:22.61 10Garcia, Caitlyn10

WAVE-ST 1:38.91L  8Garrett, Edie11 B

AQTX-ST 1:25.19 10Gebara, Ginger12

AAAA-ST 1:43.63L 10Grullon, Sophia13 B

NTRO-ST 1:26.20Y 10Inscoe, Tesla14 B

TXLA-ST 1:31.37  9LaDuc, Julia15

AAAA-ST 1:30.98 10Lam, Sylvia16

NTRO-ST 1:31.89  8Lee, Austin17

NTRO-ST 1:32.42  9Lopez, Claire18

AAAA-ST 1:32.95 10Masip, Marcela19

AAAA-ST 1:32.36 10Mehl, Briella20

NTRO-ST 1:32.81 10Mize, Klaire21

AAAA-ST 1:24.83 10Morgan, Emersyn22

LSAC-ST 1:17.29Y 10Newlin, Makayla23

WOW-ST 1:34.30L  9Nur, Sofia24 B

SYS-ST 1:41.80L 10Oluwafemi, Farayola25 B

NTRO-ST 1:34.74L 10Pearson, Elena26 B

NTRO-ST 1:27.51  9Rast, Adrienne27

VTAC-ST 1:26.64 10Ratcliffe, Brooklynn28

NTRO-ST 1:31.08  9Ringler, Hannah29

VTAC-ST 1:29.90 10Sandberg, Nicole30

SRG-ST 1:22.80 10Skelton, Beau31

SYS-ST 1:29.02  9Stark, Makenzie32

ASC-ST 1:20.02Y  9Uguagliati, Elsa33

NTRO-ST 1:35.98L  9Umphress, Marlow34 B

NTRO-ST 1:24.84 10Welter, Karter35

WLOO-ST 1:42.98L  7Xiang, Emma36 B

AAAA-ST 1:24.74  9Yeung, Athena37

TXLA-ST 1:26.91  9Zimmer, Bryn38

Prelims  11-12
CCSS-ST 1:07.70Y 11Alexander, Sammie1

COTA-ST 1:14.04 12Arambula, Amelia2

RUSH-ST 1:18.06 12Benningfield-Mosca, Sela3

NTRO-ST 1:20.27L 12Bergeron, Rachel4 B

SYS-ST 1:11.80Y 12Bickley, Allison5 B

HPAC-ST 1:16.13 11Bockholt, Kennly6

AAAA-ST 1:15.58 12Bonakchi, Lila7

WLOO-ST 1:14.87 11Carter, Tatum8

WOW-ST 1:13.97 11Chung, Vivienne9

WLOO-ST 1:24.20L 11Conley, Alivia10 B

NTRO-ST 1:14.61 11Crabb, Charlotte11

NTRO-ST 1:18.29 11Dai, Emma12

ASC-ST 1:20.67L 11Darcy, Julia13 B

NTRO-ST 1:19.64L 12De Torres, Cadence Ariadne14 B

SYS-ST 1:16.05 11Duenas Mendez, Journee15

NTRO-ST 1:17.56 11Friend, Willow16

SRG-ST 1:14.19 12Gabelmann, Aaralyn17

TXLA-ST 1:17.22 12Gauthier, Edie18

WAVE-ST 1:18.13 11Gedminas, Stella19

HPAC-ST 1:18.94 11Gomez-Cisneros, Corina20

SYS-ST 1:19.98L 11Gooch, Avery21 B

AAAA-ST 1:17.26 12Groesbeck, Braelynn22

AAAA-ST 1:15.52 11Hallmark, Georgia23

COTA-ST 1:18.57 12Hansen, Charlotte24

AAAA-ST 1:23.80L 12Hatfield, Mallory25 B

NTRO-ST 1:19.09 12Heinze, Anna26
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Prelims  11-12...(#25 Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
NTRO-ST 1:18.07 11Henry, Elliana27

NTRO-ST 1:18.67 12Hernandez, Jayden28

WAVE-ST 1:16.08 12Holland, Zoe29

NTRO-ST 1:14.99 12Hu, Olivia30

AQTX-ST 1:18.55 11Huie, Olivia31

NTRO-ST 1:13.65 12Jenison, Elise32

AAAA-ST 1:13.40 11Jimenez, Cassie33

WLOO-ST 1:19.80L 12Jones, Ellie34 B

NTRO-ST 1:16.38 11Kosch, Audrey35

AAAA-ST 1:23.03L 12Lackey, Lenah36 B

AAAA-ST 1:16.67 12Lam, Sophie37

NTRO-ST 1:14.10 12Lecas, Raelyn38

YMCA-ST 1:19.94L 12Leija, Ivanna39 B

WLOO-ST 1:18.23 12Lewis, Carmela40

LSAC-ST 1:21.59L 11Lewis, Scarlett41 B

TXLA-ST 1:15.18 12Livingston, Ciel42

AAAA-ST 1:22.27L 12Longoria, Xitlalic43 B

TXLA-ST 1:24.51L 12Louderback, Layden44 B

SRG-ST 1:18.93 12Marek, Maia45

AQTX-ST 1:19.35 11Marsac, Audrey46

NTRO-ST 1:14.90 12McCollum, Livie47

AAAA-ST 1:20.78L 11Meredith, Ava48 B

SRG-ST 1:20.43L 11Moore, Gracelyn49 B

ASC-ST 1:15.61 11Nally, Caroline50

NTRO-ST 1:19.04 12Ng, Odelia51

SYS-ST 1:16.34 11Page, Savannah52

AAAA-ST 1:13.44 12Pak, Alexa53

NTRO-ST 1:14.74 11Pan, Heidi54

SYS-ST 1:17.63 12Reynolds, Lizzie55

AAAA-ST 1:22.61L 12Ross-Gonzales, Cora56 B

AAAA-ST 1:18.01 12Santos, Marina57

LSAC-ST 1:15.20 12Saxena, Aahana58

LIFE-ST 1:19.48 12Sharp, Madilyn59

AAAA-ST 1:15.29 12Sikes, Demi60

NTRO-ST 1:19.66L 12Starnes, Claire61 B

AAAA-ST 1:18.71 12Thiem, Whitney62

NTRO-ST 1:17.42 11Turner, Ellie63

NTRO-ST 1:18.27 12Vander Pol, Hannah64

NTRO-ST 1:17.04 11Vencill, Maebrielle65

SYS-ST 1:24.63L 11Volk, Makenzie66 B

TXLA-ST 1:18.00 11Weston-DeJesus, Iris67

WLOO-ST 1:18.27 11Willard, Abigail68

AAAA-ST 1:18.59 12Williams, Naomi69

AAAA-ST 1:22.83L 11Wills, Sadie70 B

WAVE-ST 1:13.69 12Wilson, Kenley71

NTRO-ST 1:20.28 12Wilson, Lena72

WAVE-ST 1:21.97L 11Yazdani, Kyra73 B

WLOO-ST 1:18.56 12Yu, Ina74

Prelims  13-14
WLOO-ST 1:19.41L 14Adair, Leilani1 B

WLOO-ST 1:12.63 13Albaugh, Ella2

AAAA-ST 1:11.56 14Amstead, Kylee3

SYS-ST 1:12.11 14Arguello, Emma4

YMCA-ST 1:13.97 13Blakeley, Stella5

TXLA-ST 1:14.08 14Brandyberry, Alma6

AAAA-ST 1:10.81 13Camarillo, Liela7

AAAA-ST 1:16.14L 14Cerritos, Jasmin8 B

YMCA-ST 1:12.80 13Chang, Yenna9

COTA-ST 1:15.57L 13Chozick, Kate10 B

SGA-ST 1:11.70 13Conklin, Charlotte11

LSAC-ST 1:04.74Y 13Dorsey, Catherine12

YMCA-ST 1:04.48Y 14Ebbeling, Reagan13

ASC-ST 1:15.05 13Endlich, Elin14

AAAA-ST 1:12.82 13Esterak, Victoria15

AAAA-ST 1:15.77L 13Flores, Isabel16 B

TXLA-ST 1:12.80 14Gerber, Maela17

ASC-ST 1:11.59 14Giles, Isla18

NTRO-ST 1:13.70 13Grover, Vachi19

SGA-ST 1:13.36 13Gustison, Brooklynn20

SRG-ST 1:34.60L 14Hodson, Kaitlyn21 B

AAAA-ST 1:03.43Y 14Homer, Angel22

AAAA-ST 1:14.35 13Jimenez, Cristiana23

AAAA-ST 1:10.73 14Kalmbach, Mackenzie24

AAAA-ST 1:14.76 13Koerner, Alex25

AAAA-ST 1:13.46 13Koerner, Eva26

AAAA-ST 1:13.84 14Ku, Gianna27

TXLA-ST 1:11.46 14LaDuc, Emma28

AAAA-ST 1:14.98 14Magdaleno, Gillian29

SYS-ST 1:13.17 13Martin, Alyna30

AAAA-ST 1:13.67 14Martinez, Constanza31

TXLA-ST 1:11.05 14McFerren, McKenzie32

SYS-ST 1:16.15L 14Menchey, Zoe33 B

AAAA-ST 1:12.62 13Meredith, Bailey34

AQTX-ST 1:14.39 14Neary, Quinn35

TXLA-ST 1:15.37 13Nelson-Cook, Sophia36

NTRO-ST 1:11.85 13O'Bannon, Isabella37

NTRO-ST 1:11.85 13Pan, Vera38

AAAA-ST 1:15.04 14Ross-Gonzales, Hazel39

NTRO-ST 1:13.05 14Rustowicz, Madelyn40

MMA-ST 1:13.75 13Sanchez, Mariafernanda41

AAAA-ST 1:13.77 14Sandoval, Chloe42

AAAA-ST 1:17.67L 13Santos Espada, Hannah43 B

ASC-ST 1:12.26 13Shamis, Naomi44

ASC-ST 1:11.43 14Smith, Piper45

NTRO-ST 1:15.29 13Wu, Emily46

AAAA-ST 1:11.43 14Yeung, Minerva47

Prelims  15-16
VTX-ST 1:10.63 15Aleman, Dani1

NTRO-ST 1:08.40 15Allhands, Elizabeth2

VTAC-ST 1:08.30 16Anders, Riley3

HPAC-ST 1:07.25 15Brashars, Anika4

AQTX-ST 1:10.02 15Busick, Kayla5

AAAA-ST 1:07.44 15Cowart, Eme6

NTRO-ST 1:09.33 16De Fex, Maria7

RUSH-ST 1:10.76 15Dumitru, Sara8

WOW-ST 1:10.39 16Geiger, Mathilde9

NTRO-ST 1:10.77 15Gohel, Dhaani10

WLOO-ST 1:02.64Y 15Gupta, Nishka11

SYS-ST 1:09.38 15Horine, Kate12

SRG-ST 1:09.76 15Kitchen, Madeline13

CAA-ST 1:11.89 15Lazzarino, Mimi14

NTRO-ST 1:09.26 15Li, Emma15

SRG-ST 1:10.25 16Meucci, Audie16

TXLA-ST 1:11.72 15Nelson-Cook, Ali17
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Prelims  17-18...(#25 Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AAAA-ST 1:11.69 18Arringdale, Alaura1

TXLA-ST 1:11.85 17Catterall, Niamh2

AAAA-ST 1:09.68 17Kipp, Kaylei3

MMA-ST 1:06.69 17Sanchez, Pia4

WLOO-ST 1:08.08 17Wei, Oprah5

Event  26   Boys 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
SYS-ST 1:25.95 10Abadam, James1

LSAC-ST 1:28.76  9Allen, Aedan2

NTRO-ST 1:27.17 10Anderson, Olof3

AAAA-ST 1:21.36  9Balmaceda, Ben4

TXLA-ST 1:40.73L  9Beerens, Olin5 B

SYS-ST 1:27.63  9Bertoia, Keegan6

LSAC-ST 1:37.13L 10Bolkey, Gabe7 B

WOW-ST 1:33.81L 10Comer, Patrick8 B

NTRO-ST 1:24.71 10De Santis, Massimo9

HPAC-ST 1:33.32L  7Dejos, Jeremiah10 B

HPAC-ST 1:20.93  9Fan, Michael11

AAAA-ST 1:28.40  9Foster, Forrest12

AAAA-ST 1:21.36  8Gaffin, Ethan13

AAAA-ST 1:31.36L 10Garcia, Alan14 B

WLOO-ST 1:38.29L 10Gardner, Andrew15 B

YMCA-ST 1:28.91  8Gonen, Ben16

YMCA-ST 1:26.70  8Gonen, Josh17

NTRO-ST 1:24.79  8Gonzalez, Dalton18

MSC-ST 1:33.38L  8Guo, Duke19 B

NTRO-ST 1:29.03 10Hsu, Nathan20

NTRO-ST 1:25.80 10Hu, Evan21

AAAA-ST 1:37.12L  8Huang, Chun Hin22 B

VTAC-ST 1:29.58  9Kallus, Xavier23

AAAA-ST 1:32.55L  9Kusbel, Micah24 B

ASC-ST 1:36.09L 10Langley, Ti25 B

SYS-ST 1:33.09L 10Marceaux, Hunter26 B

HPAC-ST 1:25.34 10Mccloy, Levi27

NTRO-ST 1:32.59L  9Meinen, Nolan28 B

COTA-ST 1:29.54  9Naik, Jx229

NTRO-ST 1:29.86  8Ranade, Aadit30

HPAC-ST 1:30.53  9Riley, Kroy31

AAAA-ST 1:29.25 10Ross, Sam32

ASC-ST 1:32.15L  9Szalay, Andrew33 B

AAAA-ST 1:35.74L 10Way, Noah34 B

NTRO-ST 1:25.00 10Zhang, Gabriel35

Prelims  11-12
NTRO-ST 1:13.13 12Ancheta, Lawrence1

AAAA-ST 1:14.28 11Balmaceda, Bryson2

AAAA-ST 1:19.33L 12Bingham, Wells3 B

AAAA-ST 1:14.12 12Cantu, Jahaziel4

SRG-ST 1:16.45L 12Cavazos, Cason5 B

SASA-ST 1:11.46 12Didier, Nathan6

HPAC-ST 1:14.26 12Escobar, Felipe7

TXLA-ST 1:14.61 11Herman, Cade8

HOT-ST 1:13.24 11Hernandez, Santi9

AAAA-ST 1:12.07 12Hooke, Ben10

AAAA-ST 1:12.77 12Huffaker, Luka11

NTRO-ST 1:15.25 11Jow, Michael12

NTRO-ST 1:20.98L 12Kowal, Liam13 B

AAAA-ST 1:20.76L 11Lange, Kentaro14 B

NTRO-ST 1:12.83 12Lukovnikov, Max15

COTA-ST 1:12.12 12Miner, Drakeson16

ASC-ST 1:16.09 11Ou, Ian17

WLOO-ST 1:11.10 11Qu, Caden18

NTRO-ST 1:11.58 12Ramanathan, Arjun19

VTX-ST 1:17.79L 12Ramos, Noah20 B

NTRO-ST 1:14.63 12Ranade, Arjun21

SGA-ST 1:14.24 12Saladino, Anthony22

CCSS-ST 1:18.37L 12Scoggin, Alex23 B

NTRO-ST 1:11.41 12Tan, Yueli24

TXLA-ST 1:11.22 11Tang, Jayden25

LSAC-ST 1:15.10 12Vinke, Jeffrey26

WLOO-ST 1:17.70L 12Wang, Marcus27 B

WLOO-ST 1:11.90 11Werbeck, Lex28

NTRO-ST 1:18.04L 11Xie, Yulong29 B

NTRO-ST 1:19.49L 11Yang, Lucas30 B

NTRO-ST 1:14.96L 11Yang, Marvin31 B

Prelims  13-14
MMA-ST 1:11.61L 13Alcala-Alvarez, Alexander1 B

AQTX-ST 1:09.84L 13Boughal, Ethan2 B

WLOO-ST 1:09.64 13Boyle, Luke3

ASC-ST 1:07.27 14Brom, James4

AAAA-ST 1:09.76 13Brooks, Oliver5

SASA-ST 1:07.84 13Dalley, Jacob6

NTRO-ST 1:07.53 14De Santis, Giacomo7

SASA-ST 57.73Y 14Didier, Elijah8

SGA-ST 1:06.97 14Dunn, Patrick9

RUSH-ST 1:04.82 14Felan, Ty10

WAVE-ST 1:08.94 13Ferguson Zukerman, Logan11

AAAA-ST 1:07.44 14Garcia, Eric12

WAVE-ST 1:07.34 13Gedminas, Rowan13

ASC-ST 1:08.25 13Gilbreath, Nicky14

ASC-ST 1:06.67 14Gomez, Tomas15

SASA-ST 1:08.68 13Hamer, Ian16

ASC-ST 1:05.62 13Hamm, Matt17

ASC-ST 1:05.24 13Hamm, William18

ASC-ST 1:05.36 14Hasson, Colton19

WOW-ST 1:09.79 14Heller, Richard20

HOT-ST 1:07.88 14Kramer, Ellory21

SGA-ST 1:09.22 14Kumar, Nik22

AAAA-ST 1:08.47 14Lange, Austen23

NTRO-ST 1:05.95 13Li, Eric24

NTRO-ST 1:09.01 13Lopez, Brayden25

AAAA-ST 1:06.82 14Lopez, Sergio26

AAAA-ST 1:08.83 14Love, Rhyker27

ASC-ST 1:08.88 13May, Jacob28

NTRO-ST 1:07.29 13Meinen, Landon29

SRG-ST 1:05.05 14Morris, Shaman30

AQTX-ST 1:07.21 13Morrison, Noah31

NTRO-ST 1:07.08 13Nguyen, Evan32

COTA-ST 1:10.27L 13Parker, Harrison33 B

AAAA-ST 1:05.91 14Quilaton, Zak34

SASA-ST 1:06.49 13Rodriguez, Santi35

ASC-ST 1:08.27 13Schrock, Logi36
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Prelims  13-14...(#26 Boys 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
NTRO-ST 1:15.72L 13Sheela, Anish37 B

TXLA-ST 1:04.42 14Urrutia, Oliver38

NTRO-ST 58.49Y 14Xue, Eric39

CCSS-ST 1:07.54 13Yao, Joe40

WAVE-ST 1:09.00 13Yazdani, Jaylen41

TXLA-ST 1:04.77 14Zimmer, Bryant42

Prelims  15-16
NTRO-ST 1:02.99 15Anderson, Ignatius1

CCSS-ST 57.40Y 16Bracchini, Gavin2

WLOO-ST 1:04.83 15Britva, Ben3

AAAA-ST 1:03.16 16Buikema, Elisha4

AAAA-ST 1:03.74 16Buikema, Noah5

LIFE-ST 1:07.62L 15Burns, Harry6 B

SRG-ST 1:07.40L 15Cauley, Thomas7 B

LSAC-ST 1:07.09L 16Dragoo, Wyatt8 B

AAAA-ST 53.45Y 15Garcia, Jeremy9

ASC-ST 1:04.48 15Garrett, Will10

VTAC-ST 1:07.91L 15Greene, Cole11 B

AAAA-ST 1:02.93 16Hart, Luke12

YMCA-ST 1:01.97 15Hooton, Charlie13

AAAA-ST 1:03.36 15Huffaker, Gregory14

LIFE-ST 1:02.55 16Liu, Caleb15

AAAA-ST 1:06.72L 15Martin, Grayson16 B

SYS-ST 1:05.16 16Martin, William17

AAAA-ST 56.46Y 16Martinez, Juan18

LIFE-ST 1:03.28 16Montgomery, Jace19

SYS-ST 1:02.00 16Moreno, Solomon20

VTAC-ST 1:07.31L 16Niesner, Ben21 B

AAAA-ST 58.43Y 15Pareja Perez, Lucas22 B

TXLA-ST 1:06.57 15Pattillo, Jonah23

AQTX-ST 1:08.23L 16Rimmer, Charlie24 B

HPAC-ST 1:05.94 15Roggow, Zian25

VTX-ST 1:05.11 15Saldana, Gabriel26

SRG-ST 55.36Y 16Skelton, Sam27

TXLA-ST 1:02.74 15Teoh, Sean28

WAVE-ST 1:04.33 15Wilson, Calan29

Prelims  17-18
AAAA-ST 1:03.81 17Branco, Eric1

SYS-ST 1:03.27 17Combs, Josiah2

SASA-ST 1:02.98 17Fitzgerald, Jack3

NTRO-ST 1:02.81 18Leese, Josiah4

HPAC-ST 1:01.47 17McIntyre, Wesley5

LIFE-ST 1:07.06L 17Songster, Joshua6 B

VTAC-ST 1:05.17L 17Taylor, Sawyer7 B

HPAC-ST 1:01.98 17Waddles, Barrett8

Event  27   Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 2:29.90NTRO-ST4

1) Chen, Neola 9 2) Welter, Karter 10

3) Wilson, Maeve 9 4) Inscoe, Tesla 10

B 2:39.04NTRO-ST5

1) Vencill, Brynlee 10 2) Mize, Klaire 10

3) Bhandari, Ava 10 4) Rast, Adrienne 9

A 2:28.45SYS-ST6

Event  28   Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 2:35.21NTRO-ST4

1) Anderson, Olof 10 2) Gonzalez, Dalton 8

3) Zhang, Gabriel 10 4) De Santis, Massimo 10

B 2:43.87NTRO-ST5

1) Hsu, Nathan 10 2) Meinen, Nolan 9

3) Ranade, Aadit 8 4) Hu, Evan 10

A NTSASA-ST6

Event  29   Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 2:21.35ASC-ST4

1) Nally, Caroline 11 2) Hudock, Eva 11

3) Darcy, Julia 11 4) Langley, Saylor 11

A 2:13.09NTRO-ST5

1) Jenison, Elise 12 2) McCollum, Livie 12

3) Johnson, Avery 11 4) Friend, Willow 11

B NTYNTRO-ST6

1) Pribadi, Amelie 12 2) Turner, Ellie 11

3) Hu, Olivia 12 4) Heinze, Anna 12

A 2:14.30SYS-ST7

A 2:13.63WLOO-ST8

1) Chang, Emma 12 2) Willard, Abigail 11

3) Carter, Tatum 11 4) Jones, Ellie 12

Event  30   Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A NTYNTRO-ST4

1) Ramanathan, Arjun 12 2) Ranade, Arjun 12

4) Tan, Yueli 12

B NTYNTRO-ST5

1) Lukovnikov, Max 12 2) Ancheta, Lawrence 12

4) Christensen, Alrik 12

A 2:11.50WLOO-ST6

1) Qu, Caden 11 2) Hills, Austin 12

3) Werbeck, Lex 11 4) Lawrence, Noah 12

Event  31   Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 4:51.16ASC-ST4

1) Smith, Piper 14 2) Shamis, Naomi 13

3) Giles, Isla 14 4) Endlich, Elin 13

A 4:50.45NTRO-ST5

1) O'Bannon, Isabella 13 2) Grover, Vachi 13

3) Rustowicz, Madelyn 14 4) Pan, Vera 13
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Event  31 ...(Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 5:06.87YMCA-ST6

1) Blakeley, Stella 13 2) Dzurilla, Juliette 14

3) Ebbeling, Reagan 14 4) Chang, Yenna 13

Event  32   Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 4:23.45ASC-ST4

1) Hamm, William 13 2) Hasson, Colton 14

3) Hamm, Matt 13 4) Gomez, Tomas 14

B 4:35.15ASC-ST5

1) Gilbreath, Nicky 13 2) Schrock, Logi 13

3) May, Jacob 13 4) Rainone, Rocco 14

A 4:27.85NTRO-ST6

1) Nguyen, Evan 13 2) De Santis, Giacomo 14

3) Meinen, Landon 13 4) Li, Eric 13

Event  33   Girls 15-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 4:37.76NTRO-ST4

1) Li, Emma 15 2) Gohel, Dhaani 15

3) De Fex, Maria 16 4) Allhands, Elizabeth 15

A 4:31.70SRG-ST5

1) Grover, Kaitlyn 17 2) Miller, Mercer 15

3) Meucci, Audie 16 4) Hornburg, Elise 15

Event  34   Boys 15-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 4:20.51LIFE-ST4

1) Songster, Joshua 17 2) Montgomery, Jace 16

3) Burns, Harry 15 4) Liu, Caleb 16

A 4:02.25SYS-ST5

Event  35   Girls 18 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

10 & Under
ASC-ST 7:28.67L  8Amsel, Hattie1 B

SYS-ST 6:40.56  9Arguello, Liliana2

SYS-ST 6:24.88 10Bruton, Lennon3

WLOO-ST 6:17.58 10Campbell, Maddie4

YMCA-ST 6:54.82  9Ebbeling, Catherine5

SYS-ST 7:35.37Y 10Garcia, Caitlyn6

WLOO-ST 7:15.80L 10Porcher, Hurricane7 B

SRG-ST 7:20.73Y 10Skelton, Beau8

WLOO-ST 6:20.33 10Strockis, Charlotte9

MMA-ST 6:35.47 10Taylor, London10

NTRO-ST 6:42.57 10Vencill, Brynlee11

NTRO-ST 6:15.59 10Welter, Karter12

AAAA-ST 6:27.79  9Yeung, Athena13

11-12
AAAA-ST 5:40.92 12Bonakchi, Lila1

WLOO-ST 5:38.85 12Chang, Emma2

NTRO-ST 5:39.11 12Deyo, Aurora3

SYS-ST 5:47.34 11Duenas Mendez, Journee4

YMCA-ST 5:39.46 12Ebbeling, Vivian5

WAVE-ST 6:32.34L 11Franklin, Remi6 B

NTRO-ST 5:54.69 11Friend, Willow7

WAVE-ST 5:40.86 12Garrett, Poppy8

HPAC-ST 6:03.01 11Gomez-Cisneros, Corina9

AAAA-ST 5:40.95 11Hallmark, Georgia10

WAVE-ST 5:59.44 12Holland, Zoe11

AQTX-ST 5:49.42 11Huie, Olivia12

NTRO-ST 5:49.69 11Johnson, Avery13

WLOO-ST 6:14.56L 12Jones, Ellie14 B

NTRO-ST 5:47.80 11Kosch, Audrey15

ASC-ST 5:45.17 11Langley, Saylor16

WLOO-ST 5:41.03 12Lewis, Carmela17

LSAC-ST 6:02.38 11Lewis, Scarlett18

SRG-ST 5:51.88 12Marek, Maia19

LSAC-ST 5:47.62 12McPhail, Alana20

AAAA-ST 6:08.54L 11Meredith, Ava21 B

SYS-ST 6:07.77L 11Page, Savannah22 B

NTRO-ST 5:51.88 11Rast, Keirra23

AAAA-ST 6:03.61 11Rodriguez, Caleesi24

MMA-ST 5:40.63 11Salinas, Ari25

VTAC-ST 5:44.27 12Smith, Scarlett26

NTRO-ST 5:50.71 12Starnes, Claire27

AAAA-ST 5:47.64 12Thiem, Whitney28

NTRO-ST 5:48.65 11Vencill, Maebrielle29

AAAA-ST 6:30.80Y 12Williams, Naomi30

AAAA-ST 6:04.47 11Wills, Sadie31

13-14
SYS-ST 5:34.16 14Arguello, Emma1

AAAA-ST 5:22.03 14Arringdale, Auria2

YMCA-ST 6:04.52Y 13Blakeley, Stella3

AAAA-ST 5:22.69 13Camarillo, Kaya4

AAAA-ST 5:48.49L 14Cerritos, Jasmin5 B

AAAA-ST 5:37.16 14Dixon, Charleigh6

YMCA-ST 5:16.88 14Ebbeling, Reagan7

HPAC-ST 5:22.85 14Escobar, Isabella8

AAAA-ST 5:25.99 13Esterak, Victoria9

TXLA-ST 5:37.33 14Gerber, Maela10

ASC-ST 5:25.64 14Giles, Isla11

NTRO-ST 5:49.83L 13Grover, Vachi12 B

WOW-ST 5:20.88 13Hall, Leighton13

AQTX-ST 5:25.47 14Harrison, Ella Jo14

NTRO-ST 5:23.19 13Hopper, Teagan15

AAAA-ST 6:20.17Y 13Jimenez, Cristiana16

AAAA-ST 5:33.31 14Kalmbach, Mackenzie17

AAAA-ST 5:33.60 13Koerner, Alex18

AAAA-ST 5:55.56L 14Magdaleno, Gillian19 B

AAAA-ST 5:23.68 13Meredith, Bailey20

AAAA-ST 5:28.63 14Milligan, Danica21

AQTX-ST 5:35.74 14Neary, Quinn22

WLOO-ST 5:20.74 13Nowell, Jules23

LSAC-ST 5:33.22 13Ortiz, Sofia24
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13-14...(#35 Girls 18 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
NTRO-ST 5:30.74 13Pan, Vera25

NTRO-ST 5:36.51 14Rustowicz, Madelyn26

MMA-ST 5:39.99 13Sanchez, Mariafernanda27

AAAA-ST 6:15.70Y 14Sandoval, Chloe28

AAAA-ST 5:55.60L 13Santos Espada, Hannah29 B

ASC-ST 6:03.53Y 13Shamis, Naomi30

TXLA-ST 5:18.90 14Wang, Chereen31

NTRO-ST 6:21.89Y 13Yang, Elly Yiquan32

AAAA-ST 5:26.55 14Yeung, Minerva33

15-16
VTAC-ST 5:56.11Y 16Anders, Riley1

HPAC-ST 6:01.59Y 15Brashars, Anika2

AQTX-ST 5:24.72 15Busick, Kayla3

AAAA-ST 5:11.05 15Cowart, Eme4

SASA-ST 6:00.74Y 16Elammari, Soleil5

MMA-ST 5:22.22 16Garza, Valeria6

SRG-ST 5:21.54 15Hornburg, Elise7

SRG-ST 5:37.11L 15Kitchen, Madeline8 B

CAA-ST 5:48.58L 15Lazzarino, Mimi9 B

NTRO-ST 5:18.15 15Li, Emma10

RUSH-ST 5:09.18 16Mallen, Kiara11

ASC-ST 5:24.23 16May, Kylie12

SRG-ST 5:28.87 15Miller, Mercer13

NTRO-ST 4:49.27 15Mize, Kaylinn14

TXLA-ST 5:20.06 15Nelson-Cook, Ali15

SYS-ST 5:19.78 15Pifer, Rosealyn16

17-18
AAAA-ST 5:23.55 17Andreasen, Sydney1

AAAA-ST 6:05.60Y 18Arringdale, Alaura2

WLOO-ST 6:07.99Y 17Browning, Maggie3 B

SRG-ST 5:15.29 17Grover, Kaitlyn4

MMA-ST 5:26.63 17Sanchez, Pia5

WAVE-ST 5:09.04 18Vanderweele, Holly6

Event  36   Boys 11-18 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

11-12
NTRO-ST 6:17.64 12Christensen, Alrik1

ASC-ST 6:45.23 11Ou, Ian2

COTA-ST 6:22.05 11Shapiro, Ezrah3

13-14
AAAA-ST 4:59.48Y 13Clarkson, Wes1

SGA-ST 5:11.99Y 14Dodd, Reese2

WAVE-ST 5:52.97 13Gedminas, Rowan3

ASC-ST 5:50.85 13Hamm, William4

ASC-ST 5:44.60 14Hasson, Colton5

AQTX-ST 6:03.81L 14Hyink, Owen6 B

NTRO-ST 5:45.70 14Kowal, Brighton7

ASC-ST 5:46.71 13May, Jacob8

NTRO-ST 5:06.28Y 13Meinen, Landon9

AAAA-ST 5:06.41Y 14Morin, Joshua10

NTRO-ST 5:59.87 13Nguyen, Evan11

SASA-ST 6:01.37 13Rodriguez, Santi12

ASC-ST 5:46.03 13Schrock, Logi13

NTRO-ST 5:42.64 14Wei, Pang-Chin "ozzy"14

TXLA-ST 4:59.11Y 14Zimmer, Bryant15

15-16
SYS-ST 5:33.79 15Bays, Jackson1

AAAA-ST 5:23.32 15Cherry, Parker2

AAAA-ST 4:46.12Y 15Garcia, Jeremy3

SYS-ST 4:59.87Y 15Garcia, Mark4 B

AAAA-ST 4:45.85Y 16Kipp, James5

SYS-ST 6:07.73L 16Martin, William6 B

NTRO-ST 5:27.11 15Maya, Luca7

SYS-ST 5:15.17Y 16Moreno, Solomon8 B

Event  37   Girls 18 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
SYS-ST 3:44.40  9Arguello, Liliana1

SYS-ST 3:26.66 10Bruton, Lennon2

WLOO-ST 3:37.82 10Campbell, Maddie3

NTRO-ST 3:28.41  9Chen, Neola4

AAAA-ST 3:55.54L 10Connor, Macy5 B

AAAA-ST 3:51.62L  9Davis, Charlie6 B

LIFE-ST 3:40.13  8Deykin, Caroline7

AQTX-ST 3:44.56 10Freehill, Alicia8

SYS-ST 3:27.72 10Garcia, Caitlyn9

AQTX-ST 3:31.40 10Gebara, Ginger10

AAAA-ST 3:46.24 10Grullon, Sophia11

NTRO-ST 3:37.64 10Inscoe, Tesla12

NTRO-ST 3:26.02 10Khassine, Emma13

AAAA-ST 3:42.49 10Lam, Sylvia14

NTRO-ST 3:38.36  8Lee, Austin15

NTRO-ST 4:00.03L 10Mize, Klaire16 B

AAAA-ST 3:36.80 10Morgan, Emersyn17

LSAC-ST 3:01.33Y 10Newlin, Makayla18

WLOO-ST 3:42.72 10Porcher, Hurricane19

SRG-ST 3:38.40Y 10Porter, Jessie20 B

NTRO-ST 3:39.32  9Rast, Adrienne21

NTRO-ST 3:46.19  9Ringler, Hannah22

VTAC-ST 3:41.87 10Sandberg, Nicole23

SYS-ST 3:44.78  9Stark, Makenzie24

MMA-ST 3:36.32 10Taylor, London25

NTRO-ST 3:25.34 10Vencill, Brynlee26

LSAC-ST 3:27.51 10Vinke, Katrine27

NTRO-ST 3:24.23 10Welter, Karter28

NTRO-ST 3:23.15  9Wilson, Maeve29

WLOO-ST 4:00.09L  7Xiang, Emma30 B

AAAA-ST 3:27.39  9Yeung, Athena31

Prelims  11-12
COTA-ST 3:13.94 12Arambula, Amelia1

NTRO-ST 3:18.20L 12Bergeron, Rachel2 B

HPAC-ST 3:17.06L 11Bockholt, Kennly3 B

BAS-ST 3:09.44 11Castrillo, Jayly4

WLOO-ST 3:03.51 12Chang, Emma5

SYS-ST 2:44.96Y 11Duenas Mendez, Journee6

LSAC-ST 3:11.50 12Duewer, Rose7

NTRO-ST 3:01.41 11Emptage, Olivia8

WAVE-ST 3:00.72 12Garrett, Poppy9

HPAC-ST 3:16.71L 11Gomez-Cisneros, Corina10 B

SYS-ST 3:18.87L 11Gooch, Avery11 B

NTRO-ST 3:27.46L 11Grasso, Emery12 B
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Prelims  11-12...(#37 Girls 18 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)
AAAA-ST 3:18.78L 12Groesbeck, Braelynn13 B

AAAA-ST 3:04.81 11Hallmark, Georgia14

AAAA-ST 3:20.04L 12Hatfield, Mallory15 B

NTRO-ST 3:23.48L 12Heinze, Anna16 B

NTRO-ST 3:17.69L 11Henry, Elliana17 B

NTRO-ST 3:26.40L 12Hernandez, Jayden18 B

MMA-ST 3:16.54L 12Hinojosa, Valentina19 B

NTRO-ST 3:12.12 12Hu, Olivia20

AQTX-ST 3:12.49 11Huie, Olivia21

NTRO-ST 3:14.65 12Indradjaja, Gabrielle22

NTRO-ST 3:05.48 12Jenison, Elise23

NTRO-ST 3:05.40 11Johnson, Avery24

NTRO-ST 3:12.78 11Kosch, Audrey25

AAAA-ST 3:24.88L 12Lackey, Lenah26 B

ASC-ST 3:10.94 11Langley, Saylor27

TXLA-ST 3:13.59 12Livingston, Ciel28

SRG-ST 3:26.07L 12Marek, Maia29 B

NTRO-ST 2:45.52Y 12McCollum, Livie30

LSAC-ST 3:01.37 12McPhail, Alana31

NTRO-ST 3:03.80 11Pan, Heidi32

NTRO-ST 3:10.74 11Rast, Keirra33

AAAA-ST 3:25.51L 11Rodriguez, Caleesi34 B

AAAA-ST 3:01.94 12Rodriguez, Geneva35

AAAA-ST 3:08.85 12Santos, Marina36

NTRO-ST 3:14.27 12Schaper, Scarlett37

AAAA-ST 3:04.14 12Shacklett, Nicole38

NTRO-ST 3:06.07 12Solominsky, Allison39

NTRO-ST 3:11.03 12Starnes, Claire40

NTRO-ST 3:25.64 11Turner, Ellie41

NTRO-ST 3:09.59 11Vencill, Maebrielle42

WLOO-ST 2:48.15Y 11Willard, Abigail43

AAAA-ST 3:23.68L 12Williams, Naomi44 B

AAAA-ST 3:26.38L 11Wills, Sadie45 B

WAVE-ST 3:07.74 12Wilson, Kenley46

NTRO-ST 3:22.44 12Wilson, Lena47

WLOO-ST 3:04.57 12Yu, Ina48

Prelims  13-14
WAVE-ST 3:14.69L 14Annillo, Alania1 B

TXLA-ST 2:59.13 14Brandyberry, Alma2

SRG-ST 2:37.80Y 14Brown, Music3

AAAA-ST 2:49.97 13Camarillo, Kaya4

AAAA-ST 2:55.97 13Camarillo, Liela5

YMCA-ST 3:07.46L 13Chang, Yenna6 B

AAAA-ST 2:51.39 14Cruz, Reign7

AAAA-ST 2:53.77 13EL Iahiai, Razan8

ASC-ST 3:15.38L 13Endlich, Elin9 B

AAAA-ST 3:03.67L 13Esterak, Victoria10 B

TXLA-ST 2:50.44 13Fenton, Eliza11

TXLA-ST 3:14.53L 14Gerber, Maela12 B

ASC-ST 3:00.30 14Giles, Isla13

SGA-ST 2:38.35Y 13Gustison, Brooklynn14

AQTX-ST 2:55.34 14Harrison, Ella Jo15

NTRO-ST 3:05.89L 13Hopper, Teagan16 B

NTRO-ST 2:55.66 14Hunter, Keilani17

NTRO-ST 2:56.90 13Huskins, Kinley18

AAAA-ST 3:09.05L 14Ku, Gianna19 B

TXLA-ST 2:56.61 14LaDuc, Emma20

AAAA-ST 3:15.37L 14Magdaleno, Gillian21 B

AAAA-ST 2:51.92 14Martinez, Constanza22

TXLA-ST 3:05.38L 14McFerren, McKenzie23 B

AAAA-ST 2:52.37 14Milligan, Danica24

AAAA-ST 2:51.07 14Nie, Audrey25

NTRO-ST 2:53.29 13O'Bannon, Isabella26

LSAC-ST 2:33.26Y 13Ortiz, Sofia27

NTRO-ST 3:10.69L 14Rustowicz, Madelyn28 B

ASC-ST 2:49.92 14Smith, Piper29

NTRO-ST 2:50.07 13Stratmann, Autumn30

LSAC-ST 2:50.44 14Warren, Cheyenne31

NTRO-ST 3:05.22L 13Washington, Red32 B

NTRO-ST 3:16.38L 13Wu, Emily33 B

AAAA-ST 2:59.17 14Yeung, Minerva34

Prelims  15-16
WLOO-ST 2:49.62 16Almanza, Nathalie1

HPAC-ST 3:05.16L 15Brashars, Anika2 B

AQTX-ST 2:51.27 15Busick, Kayla3

WEST-ST 2:45.89 15Bynum, Fairlane4

AAAA-ST 2:57.31 15Cowart, Eme5

SASA-ST 2:54.02 16Didier, Emma6

NTRO-ST 3:01.17L 15Gohel, Dhaani7 B

SRG-ST 2:52.32 15Hornburg, Elise8

NTRO-ST 2:49.87 15Li, Emma9

RUSH-ST 2:45.45 16Mallen, Kiara10

SRG-ST 2:53.31 16Meucci, Audie11

NTRO-ST 2:39.42 15Mize, Kaylinn12

TXLA-ST 2:58.28L 15Nelson-Cook, Ali13 B

HOT-ST 2:22.67Y 16Welder, Alice14

Prelims  17-18
AAAA-ST 2:52.65 17Andreasen, Sydney1

AAAA-ST 2:42.61Y 18Arringdale, Alaura2 B

WLOO-ST 2:51.83 17Browning, Maggie3

SRG-ST 2:52.17 17Grover, Kaitlyn4

AAAA-ST 3:03.42L 18Miller, Katie5 B

WLOO-ST 2:44.06 17Wei, Oprah6

WLOO-ST 2:58.87L 17Wuest, Taylor Rex7 B

Event  38   Boys 18 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
SYS-ST 3:33.64  9Bertoia, Keegan1

LSAC-ST 3:42.89 10Bolkey, Gabe2

HPAC-ST 3:11.10Y  9Fan, Michael3

WLOO-ST 3:50.57L 10Gardner, Andrew4 B

YMCA-ST 3:28.88Y  8Gonen, Ben5 B

NTRO-ST 3:22.11  8Gonzalez, Dalton6

NTRO-ST 3:36.42 10Hsu, Nathan7

NTRO-ST 3:28.17 10Hu, Evan8

ASC-ST 3:37.38 10Langley, Ti9

NTRO-ST 3:40.47  9Meinen, Nolan10

AAAA-ST 3:49.57L 10Ross, Sam11 B

NTRO-ST 3:42.54 10Zhang, Gabriel12

Prelims  11-12
NTRO-ST 3:00.85 12Ancheta, Lawrence1

AAAA-ST 3:03.07 11Balmaceda, Bryson2

NTRO-ST 3:00.68 12Christensen, Alrik3
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Prelims  11-12...(#38 Boys 18 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)
SRG-ST 3:01.02 12David, Luke4

NTRO-ST 3:08.49 11Du, Nathaniel5

AAAA-ST 2:59.49 12Garcia, Jayden6

NTRO-ST 3:10.57L 11Jow, Michael7 B

AAAA-ST 3:10.70L 11Lange, Kentaro8 B

WLOO-ST 2:56.13 12Lawrence, Noah9

NTRO-ST 2:58.06 12Lukovnikov, Max10

ASC-ST 3:09.71L 11Ou, Ian11 B

WAVE-ST 3:07.53 12Pena, Tristan12

NTRO-ST 3:07.70 12Ramanathan, Arjun13

VTX-ST 3:15.15L 12Ramos, Noah14 B

COTA-ST 3:00.90 11Shapiro, Ezrah15

WLOO-ST 3:04.31 12Wang, Marcus16

NTRO-ST 2:57.60 11Wang, Tony17

COTA-ST 2:59.65 12Watson, Davis18

WLOO-ST 2:57.39 11Werbeck, Lex19

NTRO-ST 3:08.19 11Yang, Lucas20

Prelims  13-14
ASC-ST 2:44.07 14Bedford, Brody1

WLOO-ST 2:52.24L 13Boyle, Luke2 B

NTRO-ST 2:46.79 13Choy, Daniel3

AAAA-ST 2:37.87 13Clarkson, Wes4

SYS-ST 2:45.87 14Corcoran, Hilo5

AAAA-ST 2:47.68 14Dessouky, Samy6

SGA-ST 2:37.35 14Dodd, Reese7

SGA-ST 2:59.12L 14Dunn, Patrick8 B

RUSH-ST 2:47.21 14Felan, Ty9

AAAA-ST 2:53.31L 14Garcia, Eric10 B

WAVE-ST 2:26.10Y 13Gedminas, Rowan11

ASC-ST 2:44.48 13Gilbreath, Nicky12

ASC-ST 2:46.31 13Hamm, Matt13

ASC-ST 2:42.36 13Hamm, William14

ASC-ST 2:38.91 14Hasson, Colton15

AQTX-ST 2:43.16 14Hyink, Owen16

NTRO-ST 2:44.42 14Kowal, Brighton17

HOT-ST 2:48.99 14Kramer, Ellory18

AAAA-ST 2:41.52 14Lange, Austen19

AAAA-ST 2:50.13L 14Lopez, Sergio20 B

ASC-ST 2:42.80 13May, Jacob21

NTRO-ST 2:39.44 13Meinen, Landon22

AAAA-ST 2:22.81Y 14Morin, Joshua23

SRG-ST 2:38.90 14Morris, Shaman24

AQTX-ST 2:48.26 13Morrison, Noah25

NTRO-ST 2:25.55Y 13Nguyen, Evan26

AAAA-ST 2:55.69L 14Quilaton, Zak27 B

WOW-ST 2:38.36 13Smith, Sawyer28

TXLA-ST 2:40.73 14Urrutia, Oliver29

NTRO-ST 2:38.94 14Wei, Pang-Chin "ozzy"30

CCSS-ST 2:36.44Y 13Yao, Joe31 B

TXLA-ST 2:47.08 14Zimmer, Bryant32

Prelims  15-16
NTRO-ST 2:39.89 15Anderson, Ignatius1

SYS-ST 2:40.52 15Bays, Jackson2

YMCA-ST 2:38.14 15Beers, Noah3

SYS-ST 2:14.91Y 15Bickley, William4

WLOO-ST 2:33.01 15Britva, Ben5

LSAC-ST 2:50.19L 16Dragoo, Wyatt6 B

AAAA-ST 2:33.37 15Garcia, Jeremy7

HPAC-ST 2:32.82 15Gasiorowski, J.P.8

SGA-ST 2:23.87Y 16Gibson, Brian9 B

AAAA-ST 2:51.40L 16Hart, Luke10 B

RUSH-ST 2:40.27 15Henson, Jett11

SRG-ST 2:34.40 16Kreitz, John12

LIFE-ST 2:41.34 16Liu, Caleb13

SASA-ST 2:36.09 15Moreno, Matthew14

SYS-ST 2:42.17 16Moreno, Solomon15

TXLA-ST 2:44.55L 15Pattillo, Jonah16 B

VTX-ST 2:42.78 15Saldana, Gabriel17

TXLA-ST 2:42.54 15Teoh, Sean18

Prelims  17-18
NTRO-ST 2:27.90 18Leese, Josiah1

VTAC-ST 2:47.21L 17Taylor, Sawyer2 B

Event  39   Girls 18 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
SYS-ST 40.14  9Arguello, Liliana1

NTRO-ST 39.76 10Bhandari, Ava2

YMCA-ST 40.64 10Chang, Yevin3

NTRO-ST 37.22  9Chen, Neola4

AAAA-ST 39.35 10Connor, Macy5

AAAA-ST 43.35L  9Davis, Charlie6 B

SASA-ST 40.45 10Didier, Samantha7

AQTX-ST 39.61 10Freehill, Alicia8

AQTX-ST 37.66 10Gebara, Ginger9

CCSS-ST 43.09L 10Gupta, Anaaisha10 B

WAVE-ST 37.26 10Ilchenko, Anna11

NTRO-ST 37.13 10Inscoe, Tesla12

TXLA-ST 41.67L  9LaDuc, Julia13 B

AAAA-ST 39.27 10Lam, Sylvia14

SASA-ST 37.08 10Lawson, Alex15

NTRO-ST 42.83L  9Lopez, Claire16 B

AAAA-ST 42.44L 10Masip, Marcela17 B

AAAA-ST 37.90 10Mehl, Briella18

NTRO-ST 40.69 10Mize, Klaire19

WOW-ST 42.07L  9Nur, Sofia20 B

SYS-ST 40.35 10Oluwafemi, Farayola21

WAVE-ST 39.55 10Patton, Paige22

NTRO-ST 43.11L 10Pearson, Elena23 B

WOW-ST 42.25L  8Poe, Mabel24 B

NTRO-ST 38.90  9Rast, Adrienne25

VTAC-ST 39.37 10Ratcliffe, Brooklynn26

NTRO-ST 40.84  9Ringler, Hannah27

VTAC-ST 39.51 10Sandberg, Nicole28

SYS-ST 41.13L  9Stark, Makenzie29 B

WLOO-ST 37.27 10Strockis, Charlotte30

TXLA-ST 44.51L 10Teoh, Amelia31 B

NTRO-ST 41.24L  9Umphress, Marlow32 B

NTRO-ST 39.69 10Vencill, Brynlee33

NTRO-ST 38.20 10Welter, Karter34

NTRO-ST 37.35  9Wilson, Maeve35

WLOO-ST 43.44L  7Xiang, Emma36 B

AAAA-ST 37.77  9Yeung, Athena37

TXLA-ST 38.03  9Zimmer, Bryn38
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Prelims  11-12...(#39 Girls 18 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
CCSS-ST 34.75 11Alexander, Sammie1

AAAA-ST 35.66 12Anthony, Lisa2

COTA-ST 33.47 12Arambula, Amelia3

RUSH-ST 36.56L 12Benningfield-Mosca, Sela4 B

NTRO-ST 33.64 12Bergeron, Rachel5

SYS-ST 33.73Y 12Bickley, Allison6 B

HPAC-ST 33.20 11Bockholt, Kennly7

AAAA-ST 33.71 12Bonakchi, Lila8

WLOO-ST 35.32 11Carter, Tatum9

WOW-ST 34.14 11Chung, Vivienne10

NTRO-ST 33.66 11Crabb, Charlotte11

ASC-ST 35.84 11Darcy, Julia12

WEST-ST 38.26L 11Dennis, Lila13 B

LSAC-ST 33.68 12Duewer, Rose14

NTRO-ST 34.13 11Emptage, Olivia15

AAAA-ST 34.53 11Gamio, Eva16

TXLA-ST 35.32 12Gauthier, Edie17

WAVE-ST 35.80 11Gedminas, Stella18

HPAC-ST 34.90 11Gomez-Cisneros, Corina19

SYS-ST 34.55 11Gooch, Avery20

AAAA-ST 33.29 12Groesbeck, Braelynn21

AAAA-ST 33.27 11Hallmark, Georgia22

COTA-ST 35.78 12Hansen, Charlotte23

AAAA-ST 35.70 12Hatfield, Mallory24

NTRO-ST 33.43 12Heinze, Anna25

NTRO-ST 34.18 12Hernandez, Jayden26

NTRO-ST 33.49 12Hu, Olivia27

NTRO-ST 33.20 12Jenison, Elise28

AAAA-ST 34.12 11Jimenez, Cassie29

NTRO-ST 33.39 11Johnson, Avery30

WLOO-ST 35.83 12Jones, Ellie31

NTRO-ST 33.75 11Kosch, Audrey32

AAAA-ST 36.34L 12Lackey, Lenah33 B

AAAA-ST 34.26 12Lam, Sophie34

NTRO-ST 33.67 12Lecas, Raelyn35

YMCA-ST 35.64 12Leija, Ivanna36

WLOO-ST 36.03L 12Lewis, Carmela37 B

TXLA-ST 34.33 12Livingston, Ciel38

AAAA-ST 35.87 12Longoria, Xitlalic39

SRG-ST 35.96L 12Marek, Maia40 B

AQTX-ST 35.53 11Marsac, Audrey41

NTRO-ST 33.24 12McCollum, Livie42

LSAC-ST 34.45 12McPhail, Alana43

AAAA-ST 37.04L 11Meredith, Ava44 B

SRG-ST 37.16L 11Moore, Gracelyn45 B

ASC-ST 33.63 11Nally, Caroline46

SYS-ST 36.00L 11Page, Savannah47 B

AAAA-ST 33.48 12Pak, Alexa48

NTRO-ST 33.44 12Pribadi, Amelie49

NTRO-ST 35.36 11Rast, Keirra50

SYS-ST 33.92 12Reynolds, Lizzie51

AAAA-ST 33.50 11Rodriguez, Caleesi52

AAAA-ST 36.83L 12Ross-Gonzales, Cora53 B

CCSS-ST 33.67 11Sandefur, Carson54

AAAA-ST 35.14 12Santos, Marina55

LSAC-ST 34.14 12Saxena, Aahana56

NTRO-ST 34.99 12Schaper, Scarlett57

AAAA-ST 33.38 12Sikes, Demi58

VTAC-ST 34.01 12Smith, Scarlett59

NTRO-ST 33.62 11Turner, Ellie60

NTRO-ST 34.23 12Vander Pol, Hannah61

NTRO-ST 35.17 11Vencill, Maebrielle62

SYS-ST 36.40L 11Volk, Makenzie63 B

TXLA-ST 35.18 11Weston-DeJesus, Iris64

WLOO-ST 34.53 11Willard, Abigail65

AAAA-ST 35.05 12Williams, Naomi66

WAVE-ST 33.47 12Wilson, Kenley67

NTRO-ST 35.16 12Wilson, Lena68

NTRO-ST 30.18Y 12Woolery, Caroline69

YMCA-ST 33.72 12Yagoda, June70

Prelims  13-14
WLOO-ST 34.38 14Adair, Leilani1

WLOO-ST 33.35 13Albaugh, Ella2

AAAA-ST 32.02 14Amstead, Kylee3

WAVE-ST 28.88Y 14Annillo, Alania4

SYS-ST 33.88 14Arguello, Emma5

YMCA-ST 33.16 13Blakeley, Stella6

TXLA-ST 32.40 14Brandyberry, Alma7

AAAA-ST 34.16 14Cerritos, Jasmin8

COTA-ST 33.11 13Chozick, Kate9

SGA-ST 33.47 13Conklin, Charlotte10

LSAC-ST 29.27Y 13Dorsey, Catherine11

ASC-ST 33.94 13Endlich, Elin12

AAAA-ST 32.97 13Esterak, Victoria13

AAAA-ST 33.83 13Flores, Isabel14

TXLA-ST 33.05 14Gerber, Maela15

ASC-ST 33.08 14Giles, Isla16

NTRO-ST 34.56 13Grover, Vachi17

SGA-ST 33.26 13Gustison, Brooklynn18

WOW-ST 33.14 13Hall, Leighton19

WOW-ST 34.37 13Harakh, Mari20

SRG-ST 32.84 14Hodson, Kaitlyn21

AAAA-ST 33.37 14Homer, Angel22

AAAA-ST 33.86 13Jimenez, Cristiana23

AAAA-ST 32.15 14Kalmbach, Mackenzie24

AAAA-ST 34.88L 13Koerner, Alex25 B

AAAA-ST 33.43 13Koerner, Eva26

AAAA-ST 33.10 14Ku, Gianna27

TXLA-ST 33.40 14LaDuc, Emma28

AAAA-ST 33.86 14Magdaleno, Gillian29

SYS-ST 33.28 13Martin, Alyna30

SYS-ST 34.00 14Menchey, Zoe31

AAAA-ST 29.14Y 13Meredith, Bailey32

AAAA-ST 32.08 13Moczygemba, Lily33

AQTX-ST 33.30 14Neary, Quinn34

TXLA-ST 34.34 13Nelson-Cook, Sophia35

NTRO-ST 28.89Y 13O'Bannon, Isabella36

NTRO-ST 32.47 13Pan, Vera37

AAAA-ST 32.69 14Ross-Gonzales, Hazel38

NTRO-ST 33.34 14Rustowicz, Madelyn39

MMA-ST 32.07 13Sanchez, Mariafernanda40

AAAA-ST 34.16 14Sandoval, Chloe41

ASC-ST 34.43 13Shamis, Naomi42
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Prelims  13-14...(#39 Girls 18 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
ASC-ST 32.19 14Smith, Piper43

NTRO-ST 32.25 13Stratmann, Autumn44

AAAA-ST 34.22 13Valdes, Sophia45

SASA-ST 33.10 14Werner, Elleigh46

SRG-ST 34.42 13Winters, Lizzy47

NTRO-ST 34.14 13Wu, Emily48

AAAA-ST 32.34 14Yeung, Minerva49

WAVE-ST 34.29 13York, Karen50

Prelims  15-16
VTX-ST 31.40 15Aleman, Dani1

NTRO-ST 32.51 15Allhands, Elizabeth2

VTAC-ST 32.75 16Anders, Riley3

AQTX-ST 32.35 15Busick, Kayla4

AAAA-ST 31.39 15Cowart, Eme5

NTRO-ST 31.67 16De Fex, Maria6

WLOO-ST 32.44 15Decker, Cas7

RUSH-ST 32.22 15Dumitru, Sara8

WOW-ST 31.51 16Geiger, Mathilde9

NTRO-ST 31.42 15Gohel, Dhaani10

SYS-ST 33.21 15Horine, Kate11

CAA-ST 32.38 15Lazzarino, Mimi12

ASC-ST 31.62 16May, Kylie13

SRG-ST 31.65 16Meucci, Audie14

SRG-ST 31.73 15Miller, Mercer15

TXLA-ST 29.04Y 15Nelson-Cook, Ali16 B

Prelims  17-18
AAAA-ST 30.89 17Andreasen, Sydney1

AAAA-ST 31.86 18Arringdale, Alaura2

TXLA-ST 32.41 17Catterall, Niamh3

AAAA-ST 31.57 17Kipp, Kaylei4

AAAA-ST 31.84 18Miller, Katie5

Event  40   Boys 18 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
SYS-ST 39.18 10Abadam, James1

LSAC-ST 37.55  9Allen, Aedan2

NTRO-ST 38.52 10Anderson, Olof3

AAAA-ST 36.06  9Balmaceda, Ben4

TXLA-ST 41.77L  9Beerens, Olin5 B

SYS-ST 38.81  9Bertoia, Keegan6

LSAC-ST 42.11L 10Bolkey, Gabe7 B

WOW-ST 41.76L  8Carusone, Ben8 B

WOW-ST 38.75 10Comer, Patrick9

MSC-ST 36.77 10Escobari, Nicholas10

HPAC-ST 37.82  9Fan, Michael11

AAAA-ST 37.55  8Gaffin, Ethan12

WLOO-ST 42.78L 10Gardner, Andrew13 B

YMCA-ST 39.75  8Gonen, Ben14

YMCA-ST 39.00  8Gonen, Josh15

NTRO-ST 39.99L  8Gonzalez, Dalton16 B

MSC-ST 40.42L  8Guo, Duke17 B

NTRO-ST 40.28L 10Hu, Evan18 B

AAAA-ST 42.40L  8Huang, Chun Hin19 B

WAVE-ST 42.28L  8Ilchenko, Artemii20 B

AAAA-ST 42.74L  9Kusbel, Micah21 B

HPAC-ST 37.31 10Mccloy, Levi22

NTRO-ST 41.52L  9Meinen, Nolan23 B

COTA-ST 40.04L  9Naik, Jx224 B

SASA-ST 38.45 10Nealous, Raimi25

NTRO-ST 41.07L  8Ranade, Aadit26 B

HPAC-ST 39.00  9Riley, Kroy27

AAAA-ST 41.94L 10Ross, Sam28 B

ASC-ST 41.23L  9Szalay, Andrew29 B

WAVE-ST 41.90L  9Yazdani, Coen30 B

NTRO-ST 39.16 10Zhang, Gabriel31

Prelims  11-12
NTRO-ST 33.72 12Ancheta, Lawrence1

AAAA-ST 33.28 11Balmaceda, Bryson2

AAAA-ST 30.30Y 12Bingham, Wells3

HPAC-ST 32.31 12Escobar, Felipe4

AAAA-ST 32.88 12Garcia, Jayden5

TXLA-ST 36.26L 11Herman, Cade6 B

HOT-ST 33.99 11Hernandez, Santi7

WLOO-ST 34.15 12Hills, Austin8

NTRO-ST 34.67 11Jow, Michael9

AAAA-ST 34.78 11Lange, Kentaro10

WLOO-ST 37.16L 11Li, Yoole11 B

NTRO-ST 33.50 12Lukovnikov, Max12

WAVE-ST 36.33L 11Mu, Benjamin13 B

WAVE-ST 33.61 12Pena, Tristan14

NTRO-ST 32.61 12Ramanathan, Arjun15

VTX-ST 34.09 12Ramos, Noah16

NTRO-ST 32.89 12Ranade, Arjun17

SGA-ST 33.34 12Saladino, Anthony18

NTRO-ST 32.25 12Tan, Yueli19

TXLA-ST 32.90 11Tang, Jayden20

LSAC-ST 30.32Y 12Thomas, Nate21

LSAC-ST 33.03 12Vinke, Jeffrey22

WLOO-ST 34.50 12Wang, Marcus23

COTA-ST 32.25 12Watson, Davis24

NTRO-ST 34.29 11Xie, Yulong25

NTRO-ST 35.85L 11Yang, Lucas26 B

NTRO-ST 35.17L 11Yang, Marvin27 B

Prelims  13-14
MMA-ST 27.66Y 13Alcala-Alvarez, Alexander1

AQTX-ST 32.37L 13Boughal, Ethan2 B

WLOO-ST 30.71 13Boyle, Luke3

AAAA-ST 31.90L 13Brooks, Oliver4 B

NTRO-ST 31.66 13Choy, Daniel5

SASA-ST 31.15 13Dalley, Jacob6

SASA-ST 30.39 14Didier, Elijah7

AAAA-ST 31.09 13Estrada, Eli8

RUSH-ST 26.81Y 14Felan, Ty9

WAVE-ST 30.58 13Ferguson Zukerman, Logan10

TXLA-ST 31.01 13Fowler, Josh11

AAAA-ST 31.14L 14Garcia, Eric12 B

ASC-ST 30.73 14Gomez, Tomas13

SASA-ST 30.30 13Hamer, Ian14

ASC-ST 30.06 13Hamm, Matt15

ASC-ST 30.08 13Hamm, William16

WOW-ST 31.02 14Heller, Richard17

HOT-ST 30.14 14Kramer, Ellory18

SGA-ST 31.50 14Kumar, Nik19
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Prelims  13-14...(#40 Boys 18 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AAAA-ST 30.43 14Lange, Austen20

NTRO-ST 29.68 13Li, Eric21

NTRO-ST 31.16 13Meinen, Landon22

CCLR-ST 29.74 13Mitchell, Noah23

HPAC-ST 30.38 13Morgan, Remington24

SRG-ST 30.36 14Morris, Shaman25

AQTX-ST 30.31 13Morrison, Noah26

NTRO-ST 30.88 14Musleh, Omar27

NTRO-ST 30.31 13Nguyen, Evan28

COTA-ST 30.86 13Parker, Harrison29

AAAA-ST 29.77 14Quilaton, Zak30

SASA-ST 30.01 13Rodriguez, Santi31

NTRO-ST 33.47L 13Sheela, Anish32 B

YMCA-ST 30.38 13Stinson, Michael33

NTRO-ST 29.54 14Xue, Eric34

CCSS-ST 31.21 13Yao, Joe35

WAVE-ST 29.53 13Yazdani, Jaylen36

TXLA-ST 29.91 14Zimmer, Bryant37

Prelims  15-16
NTRO-ST 28.70 15Anderson, Ignatius1

SYS-ST 28.49 15Bays, Jackson2

CCSS-ST 29.45 16Bracchini, Gavin3

WLOO-ST 29.72 15Britva, Ben4

AAAA-ST 29.27 16Buikema, Elisha5

LIFE-ST 30.09 15Burns, Harry6

SRG-ST 30.09 15Cauley, Thomas7

LSAC-ST 30.45 16Dragoo, Wyatt8

AAAA-ST 28.74 15Garcia, Jeremy9

ASC-ST 30.03 15Garrett, Will10

VTAC-ST 29.92 15Greene, Cole11

CCLR-ST 30.13 16Hamisch, Brandon12

AAAA-ST 28.33 16Hart, Luke13

RUSH-ST 24.26Y 15Henson, Jett14

YMCA-ST 28.82 15Hooton, Charlie15

CCLR-ST 29.21 16Johnson, Liam16

AAAA-ST 29.67 15Martin, Grayson17

SYS-ST 28.84 16Martin, William18

AAAA-ST 29.99 16Martinez, Juan19

NTRO-ST 28.36 15Maya, Luca20

LIFE-ST 28.69 16Montgomery, Jace21

SYS-ST 25.88Y 16Moreno, Solomon22

VTAC-ST 30.44 16Niesner, Ben23

AAAA-ST 29.86 15Pareja Perez, Lucas24

TXLA-ST 30.75L 15Pattillo, Jonah25 B

CCLR-ST 30.41 16Rendon, Ryan26

AQTX-ST 30.58 16Rimmer, Charlie27

HPAC-ST 29.42 15Roggow, Zian28

VTX-ST 29.53 15Saldana, Gabriel29

VTAC-ST 29.37 16Shamma, Rami30

SRG-ST 30.55 16Skelton, Sam31

WAVE-ST 29.05 15Wilson, Calan32

Prelims  17-18
SYS-ST 28.60 17Combs, Josiah1

SASA-ST 27.91 17Fitzgerald, Jack2

NTRO-ST 27.77 18Leese, Josiah3

LIFE-ST 28.25 17Songster, Joshua4

VTAC-ST 29.55 17Taylor, Sawyer5

HPAC-ST 28.30 17Waddles, Barrett6

Event  41   Girls 11-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
WLOO-ST 3:14.41L 11Carter, Tatum1 B

ASC-ST 3:10.54 11Darcy, Julia2

TXLA-ST 3:02.47 12Gerber, Ophelia3

NTRO-ST 3:13.30L 11Henry, Elliana4 B

WAVE-ST 3:12.42 12Holland, Zoe5

AQTX-ST 3:11.92 11Huie, Olivia6

AAAA-ST 3:02.03 11Jimenez, Cassie7

WLOO-ST 3:27.04L 12Jones, Ellie8 B

ASC-ST 3:06.84 11Langley, Saylor9

LSAC-ST 3:05.73 11Lewis, Scarlett10

AAAA-ST 3:17.74L 12Longoria, Xitlalic11 B

NTRO-ST 3:05.13 12McCollum, Livie12

AAAA-ST 3:26.75L 11Meredith, Ava13 B

AAAA-ST 3:18.04L 11O'Hearn, Zoey14 B

NTRO-ST 3:06.63 11Pan, Heidi15

NTRO-ST 2:59.59 11Rast, Keirra16

MMA-ST 2:59.27 12Rodriguez, Allison17

AAAA-ST 2:59.48 12Rodriguez, Geneva18

AAAA-ST 2:42.53Y 12Sikes, Demi19

VTAC-ST 2:59.50 12Smith, Scarlett20

NTRO-ST 3:08.07 12Solominsky, Allison21

NTRO-ST 3:16.13L 12Vander Pol, Hannah22 B

AAAA-ST 3:07.83 11Wills, Sadie23

WAVE-ST 3:00.89 11Yazdani, Kyra24

WLOO-ST 3:05.32 12Yu, Ina25

Prelims  13-14
WLOO-ST 2:43.25Y 14Adair, Leilani1 B

WLOO-ST 2:48.07 13Albaugh, Ella2

AAAA-ST 3:06.12L 14Amstead, Kylee3 B

YMCA-ST 2:58.97 13Blakeley, Stella4

AAAA-ST 2:55.99 13Camarillo, Kaya5

AAAA-ST 2:52.09 13Camarillo, Liela6

AAAA-ST 2:46.77 14Cruz, Reign7

HPAC-ST 2:30.31Y 14Escobar, Isabella8

AAAA-ST 3:01.06L 13Esterak, Victoria9 B

TXLA-ST 3:04.17L 13Fenton, Eliza10 B

HPAC-ST 2:48.60 13Gomez-Cisneros, Carlota11

NTRO-ST 2:57.97 13Huskins, Kinley12

AAAA-ST 2:32.66Y 13Jimenez, Cristiana13

AAAA-ST 2:54.74 14Kalmbach, Mackenzie14

AAAA-ST 3:06.76L 13Koerner, Eva15 B

TXLA-ST 2:49.38 14LaDuc, Emma16

SYS-ST 3:00.16L 14Menchey, Zoe17 B

AAAA-ST 3:00.00L 13Meredith, Bailey18 B

AAAA-ST 3:08.06L 13Moczygemba, Lily19 B

NTRO-ST 2:32.05Y 13Mohan, Mira20

AQTX-ST 2:34.09Y 14Neary, Quinn21

WLOO-ST 2:48.31 13Nowell, Jules22

NTRO-ST 2:57.76 13O'Bannon, Isabella23

LSAC-ST 2:48.72 13Ortiz, Sofia24

NTRO-ST 2:59.93L 13Pan, Vera25 B

AAAA-ST 3:09.08L 13Santos Espada, Hannah26 B
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Prelims  13-14...(#41 Girls 11-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
HPAC-ST 2:25.93Y 14Tsvetkova, Masha27

LSAC-ST 2:46.78 14Warren, Cheyenne28

NTRO-ST 2:52.72 13Yang, Elly Yiquan29

Prelims  15-16
YMCA-ST 2:44.51 16Alford, Eva1

NTRO-ST 2:49.08 16De Fex, Maria2

RUSH-ST 3:03.32L 15Dumitru, Sara3 B

SASA-ST 2:49.36 16Elammari, Soleil4

MMA-ST 2:45.03 16Garza, Valeria5

WOW-ST 2:44.16 16Geiger, Mathilde6

SRG-ST 2:44.82 15Hornburg, Elise7

RUSH-ST 2:23.33Y 16Mallen, Kiara8

ASC-ST 2:48.70 16May, Kylie9

SRG-ST 2:47.68 16Meucci, Audie10

SYS-ST 2:47.25 15Pifer, Rosealyn11

Prelims  17-18
WLOO-ST 2:49.19 17Browning, Maggie1

AAAA-ST 3:00.03L 17Kipp, Kaylei2 B

AAAA-ST 2:59.84L 18Miller, Katie3 B

WAVE-ST 2:45.42 18Vanderweele, Holly4

Event  42   Boys 11-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  11-12
HOT-ST 3:07.44 12Anderegg, Ben1

NTRO-ST 2:54.10 12Christensen, Alrik2

NTRO-ST 3:00.76 11Du, Nathaniel3

AAAA-ST 2:56.86 12Garcia, Jayden4

LSAC-ST 3:03.57 12Lewis, Griffin5

ASC-ST 3:11.74L 11Ou, Ian6 B

COTA-ST 2:59.42 11Shapiro, Ezrah7

TXLA-ST 2:48.99Y 11Tang, Jayden8 B

WLOO-ST 2:57.91 11Werbeck, Lex9

NTRO-ST 2:54.26 12Yang, Elton Yi10

Prelims  13-14
AAAA-ST 2:38.04 14Cerritos, Angel1

AAAA-ST 2:42.99 13Clarkson, Wes2

AAAA-ST 2:46.94 14Dessouky, Samy3

AAAA-ST 2:52.58 14Garcia, Eric4

ASC-ST 2:40.59 13Gilbreath, Nicky5

ASC-ST 2:49.49L 14Gomez, Tomas6 B

ASC-ST 2:37.28 13Hamm, William7

NTRO-ST 2:40.95 13Li, Eric8

AAAA-ST 2:37.65 14Morin, Joshua9

ASC-ST 2:41.63 13Schrock, Logi10

WOW-ST 2:36.15 13Smith, Sawyer11

NTRO-ST 2:45.30 14Wei, Pang-Chin "ozzy"12

NTRO-ST 2:39.77 14Xue, Eric13

Prelims  15-16
NTRO-ST 2:18.09Y 15Anderson, Ignatius1 B

SYS-ST 2:09.28Y 15Bickley, William2

SGA-ST 2:32.62 16Gibson, Brian3

RUSH-ST 2:34.05 15Henson, Jett4

AAAA-ST 2:34.23 16Kipp, James5

SASA-ST 2:38.67 15Moreno, Matthew6

TXLA-ST 2:24.30Y 15Teoh, Sean7 B

Event  43   Girls 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
ASC-ST 57.45L  8Amsel, Hattie1 B

COTA-ST 54.94  9Arambula, Penelope2

NTRO-ST 55.33 10Bhandari, Ava3

SYS-ST 49.72 10Bruton, Lennon4

WLOO-ST 48.95 10Campbell, Maddie5

NTRO-ST 56.38L 10Chapman, Avery6 B

AAAA-ST 58.56L  9Davis, Charlie7 B

SASA-ST 52.35 10Didier, Samantha8

AQTX-ST 54.61 10Freehill, Alicia9

SYS-ST 49.24 10Garcia, Caitlyn10

AQTX-ST 51.76 10Gebara, Ginger11

AAAA-ST 53.43 10Grullon, Sophia12

AAAA-ST 50.29 10Guirola Vega, Emma13

CCSS-ST 56.83L 10Gupta, Anaaisha14 B

SYS-ST 46.32Y 10Hille, Rowan15

WAVE-ST 54.18 10Ilchenko, Anna16

NTRO-ST 54.26 10Khassine, Emma17

TXLA-ST 51.92  9LaDuc, Julia18

NTRO-ST 52.24  8Lee, Austin19

NTRO-ST 59.21L  9Lopez, Claire20 B

AAAA-ST 59.08L 10Masip, Marcela21 B

AAAA-ST 51.73 10Mehl, Briella22

NTRO-ST 1:03.58L 10Mize, Klaire23 B

AAAA-ST 51.93 10Morgan, Emersyn24

WOW-ST 50.62  9Nur, Sofia25

WAVE-ST 57.87L 10Patton, Paige26 B

NTRO-ST 1:00.14L 10Pearson, Elena27 B

WOW-ST 56.44L  8Poe, Mabel28 B

WLOO-ST 56.83L 10Porcher, Hurricane29 B

NTRO-ST 55.05  9Rast, Adrienne30

NTRO-ST 51.02  9Ringler, Hannah31

NTRO-ST 52.19 10Solominsky, Charlotte32

WLOO-ST 52.07 10Strockis, Charlotte33

MMA-ST 52.98 10Taylor, London34

TXLA-ST 57.56L 10Teoh, Amelia35 B

HPAC-ST 57.52L  8Tsvetkova, Sasha36 B

NTRO-ST 56.07L  9Umphress, Marlow37 B

NTRO-ST 53.48  9Wilson, Maeve38

AAAA-ST 51.14 10Woodard, Harper39

WLOO-ST 59.92L  7Xiang, Emma40 B

TXLA-ST 50.48  9Zimmer, Bryn41

Prelims  11-12
AAAA-ST 44.68 12Anthony, Lisa1

COTA-ST 47.47L 12Arambula, Amelia2 B

AAAA-ST 44.06 12Basil, Alexis3

NTRO-ST 43.45 12Bergeron, Rachel4

HPAC-ST 48.15L 11Bockholt, Kennly5 B

AAAA-ST 45.58 12Bonakchi, Lila6

AQTX-ST 43.17 12Busick, Haley7

WLOO-ST 40.40Y 12Chang, Emma8

WOW-ST 42.93 11Chung, Vivienne9

WLOO-ST 40.65Y 11Conley, Alivia10

NTRO-ST 47.45L 11Crabb, Charlotte11 B
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Prelims  11-12...(#43 Girls 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
WEST-ST 43.36 11Dennis, Lila12

AAAA-ST 45.88 11Gamio, Eva13

WAVE-ST 38.96Y 12Garrett, Poppy14

TXLA-ST 38.05Y 12Gerber, Ophelia15

ASC-ST 48.17L 11Giles, Jemma16 B

SYS-ST 46.09 11Gooch, Avery17

NTRO-ST 43.31 11Grasso, Emery18

NTRO-ST 46.09 12Heinze, Anna19

NTRO-ST 49.71L 12Hernandez, Jayden20 B

MMA-ST 46.81L 12Hinojosa, Valentina21 B

NTRO-ST 47.30L 12Indradjaja, Gabrielle22 B

NTRO-ST 44.31 12Jenison, Elise23

NTRO-ST 45.13 11Johnson, Avery24

NTRO-ST 45.49 11Kosch, Audrey25

TXLA-ST 43.54 12Kraizman, Anna26

AAAA-ST 45.47 12Lackey, Lenah27

YMCA-ST 48.07L 12Leija, Ivanna28 B

SRG-ST 49.24L 11Moore, Gracelyn29 B

NTRO-ST 42.94 12Ng, Odelia30

AAAA-ST 40.40Y 11O'Hearn, Zoey31

SYS-ST 49.73L 11Page, Savannah32 B

AAAA-ST 44.67 12Pak, Alexa33

NTRO-ST 43.04 12Pribadi, Amelie34

MMA-ST 45.12 12Rodriguez, Allison35

AAAA-ST 45.22 12Ross-Gonzales, Cora36

NTRO-ST 47.66L 12Schaper, Scarlett37 B

NTRO-ST 40.50Y 12Starnes, Claire38

ASC-ST 45.71 12Szalay, Klara39

NTRO-ST 47.79 11Turner, Ellie40

WLOO-ST 39.63Y 11Willard, Abigail41

NTRO-ST 48.62 12Wilson, Lena42

NTRO-ST 49.62L 12Woolery, Caroline43 B

Prelims  13-14
WLOO-ST 43.50 13Campbell, Savannah1

AAAA-ST 44.85L 14Cerritos, Jasmin2 B

YMCA-ST 44.03 13Chang, Yenna3

YMCA-ST 43.46 14Dzurilla, Juliette4

AAAA-ST 46.65L 13EL Iahiai, Razan5 B

AAAA-ST 42.23 13Flores, Isabel6

NTRO-ST 42.69 13Grover, Vachi7

NTRO-ST 45.51L 13Hopper, Teagan8 B

TXLA-ST 42.41 14McFerren, McKenzie9

AAAA-ST 38.36Y 14Milligan, Danica10

TXLA-ST 43.40 13Nelson-Cook, Sophia11

WLOO-ST 44.31 13Nowell, Jules12

LSAC-ST 42.28 13Ortiz, Sofia13

AAAA-ST 43.68 14Ross-Gonzales, Hazel14

SASA-ST 46.53L 14Werner, Elleigh15 B

NTRO-ST 44.83L 13Wu, Emily16 B

NTRO-ST 42.92L 14Yang, Ada17 B

NTRO-ST 38.75Y 13Yang, Elly Yiquan18

AAAA-ST 43.08 14Yeung, Minerva19

WAVE-ST 43.14 13York, Karen20

Event  44   Boys 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
SYS-ST 47.91 10Abadam, James1

LSAC-ST 51.67  9Allen, Aedan2

NTRO-ST 48.20 10Anderson, Olof3

AAAA-ST 48.00  9Balmaceda, Ben4

TXLA-ST 51.79  9Beerens, Olin5

LSAC-ST 55.39L 10Bolkey, Gabe6 B

WOW-ST 58.07L  8Carusone, Ben7 B

MSC-ST 55.78L 10Escobari, Nicholas8 B

HPAC-ST 51.66  9Fan, Michael9

AAAA-ST 49.48  8Gaffin, Ethan10

WLOO-ST 52.71 10Gardner, Andrew11

MSC-ST 54.58L  8Guo, Duke12 B

NTRO-ST 53.69 10Hu, Evan13

AAAA-ST 55.83L  9Kusbel, Micah14 B

ASC-ST 57.12L 10Langley, Ti15 B

SRG-ST 46.85Y 10Marek, Luke16

NTRO-ST 52.62  9Meinen, Nolan17

COTA-ST 52.02  9Naik, Jx218

NTRO-ST 59.53L  8Ranade, Aadit19 B

HPAC-ST 53.03  9Riley, Kroy20

ASC-ST 54.44L  9Szalay, Andrew21 B

AAAA-ST 1:00.44L 10Way, Noah22 B

NTRO-ST 51.24 10Zhang, Gabriel23

Prelims  11-12
TXLA-ST 45.43 11Bailey, Tripp1

NTRO-ST 42.74 11Chen, Nolan2

SASA-ST 43.55 12Didier, Nathan3

TXLA-ST 47.54L 11Herman, Cade4 B

WLOO-ST 43.45 12Hills, Austin5

AAAA-ST 49.43L 12Hooke, Ben6 B

NTRO-ST 47.71L 12Kowal, Liam7 B

WLOO-ST 45.00 11Li, Yoole8

WAVE-ST 45.80 11Mu, Benjamin9

WAVE-ST 42.42 12Pena, Tristan10

VTX-ST 46.88L 12Ramos, Noah11 B

SGA-ST 48.52L 12Saladino, Anthony12 B

COTA-ST 45.64 11Shapiro, Ezrah13

NTRO-ST 47.09L 11Xie, Yulong14 B

NTRO-ST 43.97 11Yang, Marvin15

Prelims  13-14
ASC-ST 41.26L 14Bedford, Brody1 B

WLOO-ST 37.70 13Boyle, Luke2

YMCA-ST 39.75 13Brown, Dalton3

NTRO-ST 40.65 13Choy, Daniel4

SASA-ST 38.14 14Didier, Elijah5

SGA-ST 37.21Y 14Dunn, Patrick6 B

AAAA-ST 39.59 13Estrada, Eli7

TXLA-ST 38.19 13Fowler, Josh8

ASC-ST 39.62 13Hamm, Matt9

NTRO-ST 41.20L 13Lopez, Brayden10 B

AAAA-ST 39.60 14Lopez, Sergio11

CCLR-ST 40.26 13Mitchell, Noah12

AAAA-ST 37.28Y 14Morin, Joshua13 B
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Prelims  13-14...(#44 Boys 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
NTRO-ST 39.83 13Nguyen, Evan14

AAAA-ST 41.58L 14Quilaton, Zak15 B

NTRO-ST 40.27 13Sheela, Anish16

TXLA-ST 33.73Y 14Zimmer, Bryant17

Event  45   Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
NTRO-ST 1:43.06Y 10Bhandari, Ava1 B

SYS-ST 1:52.85 10Bruton, Lennon2

WLOO-ST 1:49.41 10Campbell, Maddie3

NTRO-ST 1:46.90  9Chen, Neola4

LIFE-ST 1:49.15  8Deykin, Caroline5

SYS-ST 1:40.44 10Garcia, Caitlyn6

NTRO-ST 1:41.36 10Inscoe, Tesla7

NTRO-ST 1:38.30 10Khassine, Emma8

LSAC-ST 1:29.16Y 10Newlin, Makayla9

AAAA-ST 1:32.02Y  9Reynosa, Morgan10

WLOO-ST 1:40.20 10Strockis, Charlotte11

LSAC-ST 1:48.60 10Vinke, Katrine12

NTRO-ST 1:55.51L 10Welter, Karter13 B

Prelims  11-12
AAAA-ST 1:23.13Y 11Arringdale, Arwen1 B

RUSH-ST 1:30.16 12Benningfield-Mosca, Sela2

AQTX-ST 1:27.38 12Busick, Haley3

BAS-ST 1:23.92 11Castrillo, Jayly4

SYS-ST 1:34.62L 11Duenas Mendez, Journee5 B

TXLA-ST 1:35.93L 12Gauthier, Edie6 B

AAAA-ST 1:28.17 12Huang, Selina7

AQTX-ST 1:29.08 11Huie, Olivia8

AAAA-ST 1:29.43 12Lam, Sophie9

NTRO-ST 1:25.25 12Lee, Josephine10

TXLA-ST 1:23.34 12Livingston, Ciel11

TXLA-ST 1:27.95 12Louderback, Layden12

ASC-ST 1:37.60L 11Nally, Caroline13 B

AAAA-ST 1:35.46L 11O'Hearn, Zoey14 B

SYS-ST 1:26.17 12Reynolds, Lizzie15

MMA-ST 1:27.92 12Rodriguez, Allison16

AAAA-ST 1:24.40 12Rodriguez, Geneva17

AAAA-ST 1:29.18 12Santos, Marina18

LSAC-ST 1:26.52 12Saxena, Aahana19

AAAA-ST 1:23.97 12Shacklett, Nicole20

AAAA-ST 1:25.77 12Sikes, Demi21

NTRO-ST 1:26.17 11Sullivan, Allison22

ASC-ST 1:27.09 12Szalay, Klara23

NTRO-ST 1:33.15L 12Vander Pol, Hannah24 B

SYS-ST 1:33.86L 11Volk, Makenzie25 B

WAVE-ST 1:34.10L 12Wilson, Kenley26 B

Prelims  13-14
WLOO-ST 1:18.73 13Albaugh, Ella1

AAAA-ST 1:10.71Y 14Arringdale, Auria2

SRG-ST 1:07.81Y 14Brown, Music3

WLOO-ST 1:20.05 13Campbell, Savannah4

AAAA-ST 1:19.62 14Cruz, Reign5

AAAA-ST 1:15.63 14Dixon, Charleigh6

YMCA-ST 1:23.85L 14Dzurilla, Juliette7 B

AAAA-ST 1:22.48L 13EL Iahiai, Razan8 B

HPAC-ST 1:18.19 14Escobar, Isabella9

HPAC-ST 1:16.12 13Gomez-Cisneros, Carlota10

SGA-ST 1:24.52L 13Gustison, Brooklynn11 B

NTRO-ST 1:17.59L 13Hopper, Teagan12 B

NTRO-ST 1:19.32 13Huskins, Kinley13

AAAA-ST 1:19.84 13Jimenez, Cristiana14

AAAA-ST 1:19.36 14Milligan, Danica15

AAAA-ST 1:23.39L 14Nie, Audrey16 B

ASC-ST 1:25.41L 13Shamis, Naomi17 B

HPAC-ST 1:17.36 14Tsvetkova, Masha18

TXLA-ST 1:18.95 14Wang, Chereen19

NTRO-ST 1:19.89 13Washington, Red20

NTRO-ST 1:19.52 14Yang, Ada21

Prelims  15-16
NTRO-ST 1:09.78Y 15Allhands, Elizabeth1 B

WLOO-ST 1:17.17 16Almanza, Nathalie2

WEST-ST 1:16.10 15Bynum, Fairlane3

SASA-ST 1:17.87 16Didier, Emma4

SASA-ST 1:16.41 16Elammari, Soleil5

NTRO-ST 1:19.03L 15Li, Emma6 B

RUSH-ST 1:18.60L 16Mallen, Kiara7 B

ASC-ST 1:17.25 16May, Kylie8

NTRO-ST 1:14.32 15Mize, Kaylinn9

TXLA-ST 1:24.29 15Nelson-Cook, Ali10

Prelims  17-18
SRG-ST 1:23.11L 17Grover, Kaitlyn1 B

AAAA-ST 1:21.81L 17Kipp, Kaylei2 B

WAVE-ST 1:12.23 18Vanderweele, Holly3

WLOO-ST 1:12.95 17Wei, Oprah4

Event  46   Boys 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

Prelims  10 & Under
SYS-ST 1:25.13Y  9Bertoia, Keegan1

YMCA-ST 1:43.66Y  8Gonen, Ben2 B

YMCA-ST 1:46.49  8Gonen, Josh3

ASC-ST 1:56.72L 10Langley, Ti4 B

Prelims  11-12
NTRO-ST 1:28.53L 12Ancheta, Lawrence1 B

TXLA-ST 1:25.03 11Bailey, Tripp2

SRG-ST 1:21.15 12David, Luke3

SASA-ST 1:20.63 12Didier, Nathan4

HPAC-ST 1:20.90 12Escobar, Felipe5

WLOO-ST 1:23.71 12Hills, Austin6

NTRO-ST 1:33.32L 11Jow, Michael7 B

WLOO-ST 1:34.86L 12Lawrence, Noah8 B

NTRO-ST 1:25.80 12Lukovnikov, Max9

WAVE-ST 1:32.77L 11Mu, Benjamin10 B

SGA-ST 1:19.59 12Saladino, Anthony11

LSAC-ST 1:16.85Y 12Thomas, Nate12 B

WLOO-ST 1:25.68 12Wang, Marcus13

NTRO-ST 1:24.76 11Wang, Tony14

COTA-ST 1:22.66 12Watson, Davis15

WLOO-ST 1:26.57 11Werbeck, Lex16

NTRO-ST 1:15.79Y 11Xie, Yulong17

Prelims  13-14
ASC-ST 1:11.58 14Bedford, Brody1
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Prelims  13-14...(#46 Boys 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AQTX-ST 1:18.71L 13Boughal, Ethan2 B

AAAA-ST 1:17.84L 13Brooks, Oliver3 B

AAAA-ST 1:10.30 14Cerritos, Angel4

AAAA-ST 1:10.86 13Clarkson, Wes5

HOT-ST 1:13.19 14Goodson, Adam6

ASC-ST 1:09.10 14Hasson, Colton7

AAAA-ST 1:17.13L 14Lopez, Sergio8 B

HPAC-ST 1:13.01 13Morales, Jose9

SRG-ST 1:09.19 14Morris, Shaman10

ASC-ST 1:13.00 13Schrock, Logi11

WOW-ST 1:09.51 13Smith, Sawyer12

TXLA-ST 1:10.07 14Urrutia, Oliver13

NTRO-ST 1:12.03 14Wei, Pang-Chin "ozzy"14

WAVE-ST 1:18.92L 13Yazdani, Jaylen15 B

Prelims  15-16
SYS-ST 1:08.66 15Bays, Jackson1

YMCA-ST 59.86Y 15Beers, Noah2

SYS-ST 1:09.18 15Bickley, William3

AAAA-ST 1:06.00 16Buikema, Noah4

AAAA-ST 1:01.28Y 15Garcia, Jeremy5

SYS-ST 1:06.73 15Garcia, Mark6

SGA-ST 1:10.10 16Gibson, Brian7

YMCA-ST 59.79Y 15Hooton, Charlie8

LIFE-ST 1:08.35 16Liu, Caleb9

SYS-ST 1:13.07L 16Martin, William10 B

NTRO-ST 1:10.30 15Maya, Luca11

LIFE-ST 1:07.80 16Montgomery, Jace12

SYS-ST 1:06.19Y 16Moreno, Solomon13 B

AQTX-ST 1:15.42L 16Rimmer, Charlie14 B

VTX-ST 1:15.17L 15Saldana, Gabriel15 B

Prelims  17-18
SYS-ST 1:11.02L 17Combs, Josiah1 B

CCLR-ST 57.51Y 17Garcia, Brody2

NTRO-ST 59.55Y 18Leese, Josiah3

Event  47   Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 2:51.66NTRO-ST4

1) Inscoe, Tesla 10 2) Chen, Neola 9

3) Khassine, Emma 10 4) Wilson, Maeve 9

B 2:56.23NTRO-ST5

1) Ringler, Hannah 9 2) Solominsky, Charlotte 10

3) Bhandari, Ava 10 4) Welter, Karter 10

A 3:01.22SYS-ST6

Event  48   Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 2:58.56NTRO-ST4

1) Anderson, Olof 10 2) Zhang, Gabriel 10

3) Gonzalez, Dalton 8 4) Hu, Evan 10

Event  49   Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 2:48.21ASC-ST4

1) Darcy, Julia 11 2) Hudock, Eva 11

3) Nally, Caroline 11 4) Langley, Saylor 11

A 2:31.45NTRO-ST5

1) Lecas, Raelyn 12 2) Ng, Odelia 12

3) Pan, Heidi 11 4) Kosch, Audrey 11

B 2:31.89NTRO-ST6

1) Johnson, Avery 11 2) Pribadi, Amelie 12

3) Heinze, Anna 12 4) McCollum, Livie 12

A 2:37.67WAVE-ST7

1) Yazdani, Kyra 11 2) Garrett, Poppy 12

3) Wilson, Kenley 12 4) Sansano, Hope 12

A 2:32.77SYS-ST8

A 2:33.31WLOO-ST9

1) Chang, Emma 12 2) Yu, Ina 12

3) Conley, Alivia 11 4) Carter, Tatum 11

Event  50   Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 2:28.61NTRO-ST4

1) Wang, Tony 11 2) Chen, Nolan 11

3) Ranade, Arjun 12 4) Tan, Yueli 12

B 2:32.16NTRO-ST5

1) Christensen, Alrik 12 2) Lukovnikov, Max 12

3) Yang, Lucas 11 4) Ramanathan, Arjun 12

A 2:27.54WLOO-ST6

1) Lawrence, Noah 12 2) Wang, Marcus 12

3) Hills, Austin 12 4) Werbeck, Lex 11

Event  51   Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 5:34.62ASC-ST4

1) Giles, Isla 14 2) Smith, Piper 14

3) Shamis, Naomi 13 4) Endlich, Elin 13

A 5:07.61NTRO-ST5

1) Yang, Ada 14 2) Mohan, Mira 13

3) Stratmann, Autumn 13 4) Hopper, Teagan 13

B 5:17.84NTRO-ST6

1) Hunter, Keilani 14 2) Washington, Red 13

3) Huskins, Kinley 13 4) Yang, Elly Yiquan 13

Event  52   Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3
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Event  52 ...(Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:49.53ASC-ST4

1) Gilbreath, Nicky 13 2) May, Jacob 13

3) Hasson, Colton 14 4) Bedford, Brody 14

B 5:03.28ASC-ST5

1) Gomez, Tomas 14 2) Hamm, Matt 13

3) Schrock, Logi 13 4) Hamm, William 13

A 4:50.56NTRO-ST6

1) Meinen, Landon 13 2) Li, Eric 13

3) Wei, Pang-Chin "ozzy" 14 4) Xue, Eric 14

A 5:15.55SASA-ST7

1) Rodriguez, Santi 13 2) Didier, Elijah 14

3) Hamer, Ian 13 4) Dalley, Jacob 13

Event  53   Girls 15-18 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 5:05.46NTRO-ST4

1) De Fex, Maria 16 2) Allhands, Elizabeth 15

3) Li, Emma 15 4) Mize, Kaylinn 15

A 5:12.90SRG-ST5

1) Meucci, Audie 16 2) Miller, Mercer 15

3) Hornburg, Elise 15 4) Grover, Kaitlyn 17

Event  54   Boys 15-18 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAAA-ST1

B NTAAAA-ST2

C NTAAAA-ST3

A 5:03.59LIFE-ST4

1) Liu, Caleb 16 2) Burns, Harry 15

3) Montgomery, Jace 16 4) Songster, Joshua 17

A 4:27.24SYS-ST5

A 5:18.77VTAC-ST6

1) Greene, Cole 15 2) Shamma, Rami 16

3) Niesner, Ben 16 4) Taylor, Sawyer 17

Event  55   Girls 11-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

11-12
AAAA-ST 21:32.42Y 11Arringdale, Arwen1

WAVE-ST 24:35.79L 12Holland, Zoe2 B

WLOO-ST 22:45.19 12Lewis, Carmela3

LSAC-ST 22:45.27 11Lewis, Scarlett4

SRG-ST 26:05.00L 12Marek, Maia5 B

WAVE-ST 23:37.48 12Perez-Luna, Ande6

NTRO-ST 23:31.02Y 12Solominsky, Allison7 B

WLOO-ST 25:44.58L 12Yu, Ina8 B

13-14
YMCA-ST 22:11.72 13Blakeley, Stella1

AAAA-ST 23:27.24L 14Cerritos, Jasmin2 B

ASC-ST 22:01.03 14Giles, Isla3

HPAC-ST 21:01.95Y 13Gomez-Cisneros, Carlota4

WOW-ST 21:41.49 13Hall, Leighton5

AAAA-ST 21:34.65 13Koerner, Alex6

AAAA-ST 21:46.89Y 13Moczygemba, Lily7

AQTX-ST 21:52.87 14Neary, Quinn8

AAAA-ST 24:13.72L 13Valdes, Sophia9 B

15-16
SRG-ST 21:47.14 15Miller, Mercer1

Event  56   Boys 11-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

11-12
HOT-ST 22:38.43 11Hernandez, Santi1

LSAC-ST 23:48.91 12Vinke, Jeffrey2

13-14
AQTX-ST 20:37.72 14Hyink, Owen1

TXLA-ST 19:55.47 14Urrutia, Oliver2

CCSS-ST 22:13.81Y 13Yao, Joe3 B

15-16
AAAA-ST 19:49.37 16Buikema, Elisha1

SYS-ST 19:48.61Y 16Martin, William2

TXLA-ST 20:02.74 15Pattillo, Jonah3

WAVE-ST 19:47.07 15Wilson, Calan4

17-18
YMCA-ST 18:11.77Y 18Brown, Coleman1


